Police Reform Survey

Q1 Please select the location of your residence or if you are not a resident
the town of your employment

Answered: 663  Skipped: 3

Westfield Arkwright

Villenova
Stockton
Sheridan

Sinclairville ." . 4 Cassadaga
R

Busti
Bemus Point

Brocton

Silver Creek

Q Celoron
Sherman”/// ( Carroll
Ripley /’ Charlotte
Portland ! Chautauqua
Pomfret ‘ Cherry Creek
Poland Clymer
Panama City of Dunkirk
North Harmon Dunkirk
Mayville Ellery
Lakewood Ellicott
Jamestown Ellington

Harmony

Falconer
Hanover

Gerry Fredonia
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ANSWER CHOICES
Arkwright

Busti

Bemus Point

Brocton

Cassadaga
Celoron
Carroll
Charlotte
Chautauqua
Cherry Creek
Clymer

City of Dunkirk
Dunkirk
Ellery

Ellicott
Ellington
Falconer
Fredonia
French Creek
Gerry
Hanover
Harmony
Jamestown
Kiantone
Lakewood
Mayville
Mina

North Harmony
Panama
Poland
Pomfret

Portland
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RESPONSES
1.21%

4.07%

1.81%

1.21%

1.06%

0.45%

10.71%

0.15%

3.47%

1.36%

0.75%

2.56%

1.51%

0.45%

4.52%

0.90%

2.71%

16.44%

0.15%

1.21%

1.21%

0.60%

17.04%

0.15%

4.52%

1.66%

0.00%

0.90%

0.45%

1.06%

1.81%

0.45%
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Ripley
Sherman
Silver Creek
Sinclairville
Sheridan
Sherman
Stockton
Villenova

Westfield
TOTAL

Police Reform Survey
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0.90%
0.75%

2.87%

1.21%

0.45%

0.15%

1.81%

0.90%

4.37%

12

29

663



Police Reform Survey

Q2 What stakeholder group do you belong to?

Answered: 644  Skipped: 22

Elected or
rA-ppointed Officials
Community Liaison
(North County)
Community Liaison
(South County)
Emergency Services
(fire/rescue)
Law Enforcement

Community member

ANSWER CHOICES

Elected or Appointed Officials
Community Liaison (North County)
Community Liaison (South County)
Emergency Services (fire/rescue)
Law Enforcement

Community member

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
2.02%

0.16%

0.62%

5.43%

3.57%

88.20%

13

35

23

568

644



Police Reform Survey

Q3 Please select local police department to provide feedback on

Answered: 658  Skipped: 8

State University
Police at Fr.edon‘i
New York State
Police
Chautauqua County—
Sheriff's Office

)

Jamestown Police
Department

Dunkirk Police
Department

Lakewood-Busti
Police Department

Ellicott Police
Department

Carroll Police
Department

Westfield Police . .
Fredonia Police

Department Department

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Jamestown Police Department 17.63% 116
Dunkirk Police Department 3.65% 24
Lakewood-Busti Police Department 8.51% 56
Ellicott Police Department 7.60% 50
Fredonia Police Department 17.78% 117
Westfield Police Department 4.26% 28
Carroll Police Department 10.33% 68
Chautauqua County Sheriff's Office 27.51% 181
New York State Police 2.58% 17
State University Police at Fredonia 0.15% 1
TOTAL 658
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Police Reform Survey

Q4 When was the last time you had a direct interaction with your local

ANSWER CHOICES
More than 5 years ago
Within the last 5 years

Never

TOTAL

police agency?

Answered: 661

Never\

Within the last 5
years

6/85

Skipped: 5

More than 5 years

ago

RESPONSES

11.65% 77
77.46% 512
10.89% 72

661



Police Reform Survey

Q5 Please select the top 5 services that you think are most important for
your police department to provide

Answered: 658  Skipped: 8

Animal Contro
(i.e. bear..

Community
Policing (i....

Fingerprint
Services for...

Investigation
(i.e. sex..

Parkin
Enforcemen

Referrals t
Social Service

Respond to 911
calls for...

Routine
Patrols...

School
Resource...

Special
Patrols (i.e...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Police Reform Survey

ANSWER CHOICES
Animal Control (i.e. bear management, dog control, rabies response, skunk removal, etc.)

Community Policing (i.e. bicycle/walking patrols, child safety seat inspections, presentations to business and
nonprofits, etc.)

Fingerprint Services for background and employment checks
Investigations (i.e. sex crimes, robberies, homicides, etc.)
Parking Enforcement

Referrals to Social Services

Respond to 911 calls for service

Routine Patrols (cruiser)

School Resource Officers

Special Patrols (i.e. drunk driving, seat belt and speed enforcement)

Total Respondents: 658
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RESPONSES
16.41% 108
57.75% 380
15.65% 103
87.84% 578
8.97% 59
24.16% 159
90.73% 597
71.12% 468
39.21% 258
61.40% 404
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Police Reform Survey

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
Diversity training

D.A.R.E.

Drug Enforcement

We need a full-time animal control officer; ideally | feel that would be handled through another
City department.

Unsolved crimes

Drug enforcement

Maintaining a public database of arrest and/or conviction redcords
Differential treat

SWAT Team and other specialized units

Community relations. Meet and greet the residents.

Stop signs is a must

Drugs and sex crimes

Harassment

Following the constitution

Need for police to act as back up for behavior specialist to be first responder and stay in
background NO FLASHING lights or sirens unless behavior specialist asks. Secondly ALL
police agencies work towards obtaining real diversity training and public input

Drug enforcement

This is bullshit. The police are fine. The people are not. And Cuomo sucks.

Unruly neighbors

Drug Enforcement - have the Southern Tier Drug Task Force work in Westfield, Ripley, etc.
Everyday work

Investigation of crimes that | have reported and nothing has been done to resolve any issues.

Ensuring that cases aren't just sent to be dealt with by Human Resources or Student Affairs
when it's employee(s) or student(s) dealing with peers.

need to see more police cars on side streets, never see any
more interaction with public, like walk beats, etc

Boating n snowmobile patrols, check points.

Response to violent crime & thefts, law enforcement

Noise enforcement

| think it is important for the police to have some kind of mental health awareness training and
or there needs to be mental health professionals on staff. The majority of criness in
Jamestown stem from mental health problems and or addiction issues. If we can do better at
getting people the help they need then police job would be easier. Also the police need more
sensitivity training. They don't gotta be "Tough Tony all the time. | do commend the ones who
take time to see there is more than meets they eye most times and to the ones who have
compassion.

Respond to see something, say something calls. Suspicious activity calls. Neighborhood
complaints.

Proactive policing

Removal of Meth Labs/Drug Houses like the one in Stockton on W Railroad Ave
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DATE

1/26/2021 11:23 AM
1/26/2021 3:26 AM
1/22/2021 10:07 AM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM

1/21/2021 11:53 AM
1/20/2021 8:20 PM
1/14/2021 6:29 PM
1/13/2021 7:11 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/5/2021 7:15 PM
1/2/2021 12:38 AM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 5:41 AM

12/28/2020 9:38 PM
12/28/2020 7:13 PM
12/28/2020 3:29 PM
12/28/2020 3:13 PM
12/28/2020 2:32 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:00 PM

12/28/2020 11:19 AM
12/28/2020 10:19 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 7:03 PM
12/27/2020 6:14 PM

12/27/2020 5:45 PM

12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Drug Enforcement

Follow the constitution and the oath you take

Drug task force

Great job

Protection of are rights and property

There is an excess of all of these enforcements in our area
All of these are very important

Most of these duties can be allocated to groups that provide those specific services.
Drug enforcement.

Availability to assist in ER at Upmc Chautauqua

Drug enforcement

Community relations (working with community members to harbor a more mutually positive
relationship while providing transparent enforcement of community safety through ethical
practices)

Education & interaction for local citizenry
safety in seeing car patroling our roads
Jail only

Help/attend community events, not to police, but to show face and show they're also part of
the community and not just here to arrest
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12/27/2020 9:32 AM
12/27/2020 9:10 AM
12/26/2020 7:54 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 10:08 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/22/2020 6:10 PM
12/22/2020 5:03 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 2:35 PM
12/22/2020 1:43 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q6 What are the top 3 things that you feel would improve policing in your
community?

Answered: 438  Skipped: 228

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 99.77% 437
2 81.51% 357
3 69.18% 303
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Police Reform Survey

1
Speediing through Carroll

Diversity training

Shorter shifts, more officers who are regularly evaluated for anger, bias or undue stress.

Fight to revoke the bail reform

Diversity and implicit bias training and vetting

more police

Hire a minority

Communication

recognizing people of color are human and not animals
Fair and equal policing practices

Better pay for officers

Building Community Relations

Diversity in recruitment and retention

instead of sitting in the police car watching traffic get out and actually do something

Communicate with the community/people

A mobile response unit incorporating social workers for mental health and wellness checks.

More diversity

Routine Training

More training for officers

Remove drugs from our community

Community policing

Less Speed/Traffic Enforcement

racial profiling

Communication

training

More community policing so they know the people they serve
Better training for dealing with mental health related calls
Community outreach

They really go after the crooks and drug dealers

More positive community interactions and outreach

Stop racially profiling

Increase the use of special prosecutors in police misconduct investigations
Clear Communication

More Black and Latino police

Foot patrols

Officers to live in the city where they’re employed

Residency requirements for local police
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DATE

1/26/2021 2:25 PM
1/26/2021 11:23 AM
1/26/2021 3:26 AM
1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/22/2021 6:16 PM
1/22/2021 6:09 PM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:51 PM
1/22/2021 12:45 PM
1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 10:07 AM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM
1/22/2021 9:49 AM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM
1/22/2021 9:14 AM
1/22/2021 8:43 AM
1/22/2021 8:41 AM
1/22/2021 8:10 AM
1/22/2021 8:02 AM
1/22/2021 7:53 AM
1/22/2021 7:33 AM
1/22/2021 6:12 AM
1/21/2021 10:22 PM
1/21/2021 9:31 PM
1/21/2021 8:56 PM
1/21/2021 8:50 PM
1/21/2021 8:40 PM
1/21/2021 8:18 PM
1/21/2021 6:39 PM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM
1/21/2021 3:38 PM
1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 11:53 AM
1/21/2021 11:37 AM
1/21/2021 10:30 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Being involved in the community

Not just policing the white areas

Out of car police patrols

Diversity on the police force.

personal warmth and caring

Integrity

Interact with residents in non-enforcement situations
Fairness

Civilian trauma training

Communication

Dont answer Yolanda reardon calls

More frequently varied patrol routs (patrolling more places more often)
| think you're doing a great job.

Having a diverse and culturally sensitive group.

New police chief

Equal application of law

Education of sex crimes (human trafficking)

Better officers

More funding for more police officers

The ability to stop into the station to ask questions about things like winter parking for new
residents.

Road patrols

More funding for police

positive interactions with the community members
More involvement in community functions

Officers being actively involved in our community setting examples and building relationships
to build trust in our officers

Positive Community interaction

More routine patroling

More presence in the community. Visibly other than seeing the WPD in a car
Meet & greet.

Frew run in front of cemetary the speeders

More outreach to the community.

More police presence in neighborhoods

Fewer "speed traps" that seem to be set up to generate revenue rather than to control
speeding in a dangerous area. This leads to bad feelings with the community.

More training
| notice that nobody stop for stop signs
faster response time

More money
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1/21/2021 10:15 AM
1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/21/2021 9:48 AM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/20/2021 8:39 PM
1/20/2021 8:20 PM
1/20/2021 7:08 PM
1/19/2021 6:54 PM
1/19/2021 6:45 PM
1/19/2021 1:44 PM
1/15/2021 11:18 AM
1/14/2021 6:29 PM
1/14/2021 9:59 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/13/2021 6:40 PM
1/13/2021 4:43 PM
1/13/2021 3:06 PM
1/13/2021 7:11 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM

1/9/2021 11:53 AM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/8/2021 3:06 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/6/2021 10:33 PM

1/6/2021 5:06 PM
1/6/2021 6:31 AM
1/5/2021 9:49 PM
1/5/2021 7:15 PM
1/5/2021 6:28 PM
1/3/2021 12:02 PM
1/2/2021 5:22 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/2/2021 1:03 PM
1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 11:10 PM
1/1/2021 8:12 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Increased budget for dept.

Funding

Community education on how to interact with law enforcement officials
Additional resources for the Police Force

Seeing patrol cars more often

Training in racial justice for all officers and staff

Dealing with kid bullies. The kids that are under the age of 16. seem to get away with it to
easy.

Listening to neighborhood concerns

Community involvement

Positive community interactions

Working together with community, listening to tips..free anonymous tip texts..
Less answered calls to Walmart

education on counseling mental health

Community Outreach

More diversity in hiring

Every single police officer is white in this city. | want to see Black and Latino/a officers. | want
to see women officers. You are NOT recruiting correctly. Our police department must reflect
the community it serves. Ours does not. Please think of more creative ways to recruit.

Required residence

Walking patrols.

Get to know the people

Looking at both sides of the story it could be the female causing issues not the male
Police presence in community affairs

| am happy with all services!

Officers regularly in small town businesses to talk.

More officers on Patrol

More training in mental health awareness,

Don't listen to King Cuomo

Don't listen to King Cuomo

Inform public of crimes

more press releases from Troop A regarding information the public should know
Compassion

Patrols by where | live

Patrolling

More speed patrol

Members of fpd join local community groups

community policing

Consistent ticketing, | see alot of illegal tint, running red lights etc..
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1/1/2021 7:59 PM
1/1/2021 7:51 PM
1/1/2021 5:08 PM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
1/1/2021 4:06 PM
1/1/2021 10:16 AM

1/1/2021 9:06 AM
12/31/2020 10:18 PM
12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/31/2020 4:49 PM
12/31/2020 1:52 PM
12/31/2020 12:28 PM
12/31/2020 11:07 AM
12/31/2020 11:05 AM

12/31/2020 10:52 AM
12/31/2020 9:14 AM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/30/2020 7:19 PM
12/30/2020 7:10 PM
12/30/2020 6:11 PM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM
12/30/2020 10:19 AM
12/30/2020 10:15 AM
12/30/2020 8:50 AM
12/30/2020 7:41 AM
12/30/2020 4:34 AM
12/29/2020 8:56 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 8:18 PM
12/29/2020 8:04 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM
12/29/2020 7:46 PM
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More training on implicit bias

not using the position to threaten citizens
More officers

Having a case manager on duty

Foot patrol downtown in the summer
More officers and deputies

Community support

To serve the community... outreach

A New Modern Police Station with better public access.

Increasing the number of police officers on the force
Nothing. Everything is great

More patrols

More officers

Stop and frisk

They're doing a great job

Task force

more afterhours business checks( walking the business districts checking doors and windows)

Increasing number of officers

Presence

Residents parenting their children

In my area catching people speeding on our road
Preventative patrol

Less cops

Implicit bias training

Being more visible/patrolling

Officer community involvement and interaction
More police

Better efforts at positive interactions

More community involvement

They're already great

paid social workers for home conflict calls
Foot patrol during business hours

Interaction with the community

Police officers feeling safe to do their jobs.

| think they do a great job

Our police do an excellent job!!

Racial Diversity in Police force

Bring back local police.

15/85

12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 7:30 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 5:04 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 4:05 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM
12/29/2020 3:28 PM
12/29/2020 1:52 PM
12/29/2020 1:42 PM
12/29/2020 1:40 PM
12/29/2020 1:30 PM
12/29/2020 1:26 PM
12/29/2020 1:24 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 1:10 PM
12/29/2020 12:59 PM
12/29/2020 12:54 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 11:54 AM
12/29/2020 11:36 AM
12/29/2020 10:47 AM
12/29/2020 10:45 AM
12/29/2020 10:43 AM
12/29/2020 10:40 AM
12/29/2020 10:17 AM
12/29/2020 10:00 AM
12/29/2020 9:59 AM
12/29/2020 8:58 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM
12/29/2020 7:55 AM
12/29/2020 6:41 AM
12/29/2020 5:41 AM
12/29/2020 1:16 AM
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Stricter sentencing

Putting deputies face to face with local citizens.
The need for officers to walk the downtown area to show their presence in the community.
Extensive antiracism training and screening.
More troopers and deputies

More foot patrol officers to interact with the public
Better community police

Get involved with community events

More speed enforcement

Funds

Police interaction with community

Public outreach...get to know the officers

Implicit bias training for officers

Increase community interaction

School resource officers in every district

A less shitty community

Best cops anywhere

More availability to cover the area

Road patrols

More officers who are not white

Recognize the importance and need of improvement in diversifying personnel and improving
community relations

Less part and more full time officers!

Proper Training

More funding

Being more professional

More funding

Include mental health or domestic violence professionals on service calls
Stronger educational and continuing ed requirements, particularly in sociology
mental health training and social services

Improve deescalation skills

Better parenting of locals and SUNY students

Nothing their doing a great job

Better community understanding of the role of law enforcement

| think police officers should have pizza, so if you get caught, at least you have pizza"

There is a perception that college students are sometimes"outside the law". They don't get
tickets for things other people would.

Less time spent on student housing issues. Let campus police deal with them.

More drug enforcement
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12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 11:31 PM
12/28/2020 10:44 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 10:27 PM
12/28/2020 10:21 PM
12/28/2020 10:11 PM
12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 9:38 PM
12/28/2020 9:35 PM
12/28/2020 9:30 PM
12/28/2020 8:56 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 7:13 PM
12/28/2020 7:09 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:54 PM
12/28/2020 6:50 PM
12/28/2020 6:43 PM

12/28/2020 6:28 PM
12/28/2020 6:21 PM
12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 5:42 PM
12/28/2020 5:28 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:46 PM
12/28/2020 4:37 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:35 PM
12/28/2020 4:28 PM
12/28/2020 4:27 PM
12/28/2020 4:16 PM

12/28/2020 4:11 PM
12/28/2020 3:56 PM
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Andrew Cuomo being removed from office.

Kids being safe

Patrol instead of run traffic

Increase attention to drug enforcement

Have a police force representative of community demographics
Foot / bike patrol

More diversity training

Monitoring of officer social media

More of them

Pulling people over when they run stop signs.

Since this is a tiny village community, and everyone knows everyone, (except me as | moved
here from Buffalo NY), and others comment on what goes on at my home such as who is at
my home and when (bizarre to me that people actually comment on who is here and when) and
I've been the victim of crimes that I've reported and received no investigation and no
satisfactory response, the most important issue to me is that something be done regarding the
complaints I've filed. I've had a stranger in my driveway who seemed to be hiding because my
dogs were barking like crazy and every time | looked out | saw nothing, until about the fifth
time | got up and looked out and a man was near the front bumper of my vehicle and when |
asked “what are you doing here” his response was | live on the corner of Second St and
Backman and | can hear your dogs at my house” , he then got up and started to walk away
and was obviously drunk. | called the police, described the man, told them what he said,
(which was where he lived), | told them he was obviously drunk as he looked as if he was
going to fall over as he walked away and when he spoke was slurring his words. One of the
two responding officers asked “has anyone else seen him other than you?” Since | was home
alone with my dogs the answer was no. Nothing was done in response.

Pay for officers

Fifty percent female officers

NYSP stop being used as a revenue tool

Post covid.. police day out

More visibility

Listening to the community's needs

More officers

Race and cultural sensitivity

New Station

Allow police to do their jobs

Getting rid of the drug houses

Engagement with mental health providers, attendance at meetings
Ending Fred fest

More enforcement of speed limits

Community policing/patrolling

Frequent patrolling

Nothing, Fredonia PD and state sheriff's are doing an excellent job in our area. | feel very safe
Increased visibility and involvement in the local community

Cameras in the village. Many crimes in our community are vandalism related and the police
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12/28/2020 3:49 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 3:35 PM
12/28/2020 3:13 PM
12/28/2020 3:04 PM
12/28/2020 2:44 PM
12/28/2020 2:27 PM
12/28/2020 1:55 PM
12/28/2020 1:46 PM
12/28/2020 1:30 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM

12/28/2020 1:11 PM

12/28/2020 1:03 PM

12/28/2020 1:02 PM

12/28/2020 12:57 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:40 PM
12/28/2020 12:36 PM
12/28/2020 12:35 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:31 PM
12/28/2020 12:30 PM
12/28/2020 12:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:26 PM
12/28/2020 12:22 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:07 PM
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could better investigate if we had cameras in the village.

Training, training, training.. officers need training all the time. It seams to be one of the first
thing cut from the police budget

Visual safety

School resource officers have repeatedly been shown to not be effective in the issues they are
hired for. It simply increase the fear and ease of the police department to reinforce the school
to prison pipeline for students

Not patrolling all day in cruisers, get out of your vehicles and WALK around campus.
Involved with the community

They need a new police station

Pay cops what the football players make
More full time personel

More Police Officer's

More interaction with community members.
better community involvement

More female officers

Community involvement

More patrols

enforce the 10-person limit as per the law

Trained mental health professionals responding to situations involving mentally unstable
individuals instead of armed officers

Trauma informed training / practices

At this time | have no issues

more contact with the public

More visible

Stop going after only drug/alcohol enforcement.

Enforce speed limits - 700 block of Washington Ave is a speedway, and there's a school there.
It's crazy.

More patrols during peak tourist season.

Officers listening wth interest n giving solid advice as when they mainly had the walking beats.
Remove Cuomo

No victim, no crime

Less ticketing for victimless crimes.

Stronger communication between police agencies in the area

interact with community members, especially minorities.

More police officers

| feel all our law enforcement agencies are doing a great job and need to be allowed to do so.
More officers

More respect for the people and American rights

More officers on patrol
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12/28/2020 12:07 PM

12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM

12/28/2020 12:00 PM
12/28/2020 11:54 AM
12/28/2020 11:38 AM
12/28/2020 11:35 AM
12/28/2020 11:29 AM
12/28/2020 11:24 AM
12/28/2020 11:21 AM
12/28/2020 11:19 AM
12/28/2020 11:18 AM
12/28/2020 11:12 AM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:52 AM
12/28/2020 10:49 AM

12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 10:44 AM
12/28/2020 10:19 AM
12/28/2020 10:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:00 AM
12/28/2020 9:31 AM

12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 6:41 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:20 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Presence

More neighborhood patrols

Increase community involvement

More referrals and interactions with mental health treatments
ARREST people for law breaking, not just 'ADVISE' & let go!!!

More visible to community in positive light.

Keep performing as you are

| feel the men and women who serve me are prompt and professional.
More funding to hire more full-time officers.

More visible community policing

Less power for the police

More deputies

Mental health professionals on staff

Allow them to do their jobs without government interference.
Response time

Increased Mental Health training

The state stops making regulations that make law enforcement impossible
Crack down more on drug houses especially those you know for a fact are doing them.
Increased funding for police enforcement.

Focus on crime prevention by connecting citizens to services.

Cash Bail Required

Follow up on break ins for homeowners/victims so they know what is happening, like going to
court.

Events that encourage communication from or interaction with police.
Respect to be respected

Police public relations events

Stop unnecessary traffic ticketing

Depends on the crime statistics

Jail time for those who need it- even if it is overnight

Response Time

disband The Jamestown Police Department and contract those needs to The Chautauqua
County Sheriff's department....Jamestown's police department has proven
repeatedly....JAMESTOWN IS BETTER OFF WITH A DIFFERENT LAW ENFORCEMENT
AGENCY!!!

speed limit enforcement

Get officers out of the car and walk our neighborhoods
Drug Enforcement

More police patrolling the hit drug spots

Timing on calls to a scene

Not much

19/85

12/27/2020 11:10 PM
12/27/2020 10:49 PM
12/27/2020 9:21 PM
12/27/2020 8:48 PM
12/27/2020 8:06 PM
12/27/2020 7:56 PM
12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 7:37 PM
12/27/2020 7:34 PM
12/27/2020 7:03 PM
12/27/2020 6:34 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 6:14 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 5:23 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 4:33 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM

12/27/2020 1:14 PM

12/27/2020 1:10 PM

12/27/2020 12:48 PM
12/27/2020 12:27 PM
12/27/2020 11:56 AM
12/27/2020 11:51 AM
12/27/2020 11:14 AM
12/27/2020 10:02 AM

12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 9:45 AM
12/27/2020 9:32 AM
12/27/2020 9:19 AM
12/27/2020 9:10 AM
12/27/2020 8:43 AM
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Police Reform Survey

increased neighborhood engagement to show how important and engaged our police force is
Increased presence in community

New bail reform laws

Foot patrol

Recruiting officers of color

stop the reform

Patrol Presence

Increase public presentations for all ages

Better training in crisis counseling related issues

Community involvement

Being on your cell phone.

Getting to know the people that they serve

More drug enforcement

Routine patrols in well marked police vehicles

interaction with residents while on patrol

Holding criminals accountable and not just letting them off with a slap on the hand.

Get more stories from police doing good. There is alot of good that is never heard about only
bad things are news and that is just not true.

Minority recruitment

Officers engaging more with public. Be seen be human

More officers

To be more active with public in a postive way

More officers

Remove quotas and let them police

Less random stops to run an id and go fishing for a larger offence

Hold officers to a higher standard in the public eye. Just like an executive in a local company,
my personal behavior reflects on the mission of the company that employs me.

Children reform, bring back respect

Basic decency in their interactions with citizens. Support and protect instead of interrogation
beyond the scope of traffic stop.

More officers

More information for repeat calls so that the same issue doesn’t have to be explained over and
over again

More understanding officers
Get out into the community
More officers on patrol

Adding training for officers by social workers to provide more options for officers when dealing
with certain calls

More officers

Change as the Governor has made law enforcement impossible
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12/27/2020 8:03 AM
12/27/2020 8:02 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
12/27/2020 6:59 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 10:27 PM
12/26/2020 10:25 PM
12/26/2020 10:15 PM
12/26/2020 10:06 PM
12/26/2020 8:25 PM
12/26/2020 8:04 PM
12/26/2020 7:54 PM
12/26/2020 7:02 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 6:30 PM
12/26/2020 4:34 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 3:22 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:44 PM
12/26/2020 2:37 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:34 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:19 PM

12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 12:02 PM

12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM

12/26/2020 11:39 AM
12/26/2020 11:22 AM
12/26/2020 11:00 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM

12/26/2020 10:37 AM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
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Police Reform Survey

The people who are policing the community being a part of the community they are policing.
Visibility
More community support

Educate the community on the law enforcement officer's perspective. Teach community

members why police do what they do and what they can do to ensure a successful encounter.

I've seen use of force scenarios taken on by community leaders/media in other parts of the
country. It always seems to open their eyes to the difficult, dangerous job that officers face.
Maybe a “Listen to the officer and follow orders” slogan would do some good.

Police interaction with the community
Visibility

| think that Bill does a great job

A sub station

Increased budget

More speed checking on village streets.

More officers

Stop over policing

Not listening to the liberal Democrats
Information to community

Ongoing education/training

Corruption of local officers

Fewer speed traps, there are bigger fish to fry
Building relationships with community members
Walking the Beat

ensure the best training available for officers
Better cops

Stop racial profiling (I withessed a car dull of Chautauqua theater conservatory students get
pulled over for doing *nothing* but driving while black several summers ago)

Them being part of the community.

More 2 person patrol cars

Every day interaction with the community

Community involvement

Drug investigation

More positive interactions with community residents

Being the ones that are called in case of emergency instead of the troopers or sheriffs
Arresting drug dealers

3rd shift patrol

Public support of the officers

Enforce underage drinking and drug laws and hold parents hosting accountable.
Better funding

More patrols

21/85

12/26/2020 10:08 AM
12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:44 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/26/2020 9:32 AM
12/26/2020 9:28 AM
12/26/2020 9:25 AM
12/26/2020 9:08 AM
12/26/2020 8:05 AM
12/24/2020 1:29 PM
12/24/2020 12:00 PM
12/24/2020 5:41 AM
12/23/2020 9:03 PM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/23/2020 2:43 PM
12/23/2020 1:07 PM
12/23/2020 12:06 PM
12/23/2020 11:25 AM
12/23/2020 9:22 AM
12/23/2020 9:03 AM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM

12/23/2020 8:24 AM
12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 7:13 AM
12/23/2020 6:24 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/23/2020 12:22 AM
12/22/2020 10:41 PM
12/22/2020 10:31 PM
12/22/2020 10:26 PM
12/22/2020 10:22 PM
12/22/2020 9:34 PM
12/22/2020 9:30 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Public education on policing

More patrols

More Outreach

Drug enforcement

More patrols

Interact more with the public especially kids

Speed traps on terrace and summit, esp early am
Community patrol

Collaboration of parents children and police officers
Decrease and disband the various local police agencies
More interaction with the members of the community
Better pay for officers

Neighborhood watch

More officers

Community relations

Community interaction

Have no complants. there very fast at comeing on a call
More Community Policing

Stop this catch and release going on.

More community good will presence, especially for children
Every police agency needs additional and ongoing training dealing with mental health crises.
More visibility via more patrols

Communication

mandated residency requirement for all new hires for 5 yrs.
Public meetings for general talk/discuss of local issues
Routine patrols

More care needs to be taken when assessing an individual’s motives and reasoning for joining
law enforcement.

If possible, an increase of patrols in the few neighborhoods that seem to be the site of multiple
calls per day

You guys are doing great

Better community lighting & maintenance issues.

More traffic stops on my road, like a racetrack here

Faster response time

Spread out police hours to include evenings and weekends more

Increased engagement with children (middle and high school)

Get the man on the 4 wheeler and his nuisance black dog off West Oak Hill Road
Nothing

upgraded equipment for the police department
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12/22/2020 9:12 PM
12/22/2020 9:05 PM
12/22/2020 8:50 PM
12/22/2020 8:25 PM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:27 PM
12/22/2020 7:23 PM
12/22/2020 7:21 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 6:59 PM
12/22/2020 6:23 PM
12/22/2020 6:10 PM
12/22/2020 6:03 PM
12/22/2020 5:59 PM
12/22/2020 5:46 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM
12/22/2020 5:31 PM
12/22/2020 4:36 PM
12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:07 PM
12/22/2020 4:04 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:52 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:41 PM

12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 3:22 PM
12/22/2020 3:21 PM
12/22/2020 3:13 PM
12/22/2020 3:12 PM
12/22/2020 3:09 PM
12/22/2020 3:01 PM
12/22/2020 2:52 PM
12/22/2020 2:42 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Taking control of people who park on/ over sidewalks so walkers don't have to walk in road
Crackdown on speeding.

Funding

More click hours / officers

Continued education in the community and public awareness
Police presence

More full time presence

More training

Increase Staffing

Increased community presence

More available hours. (Not having to rely on the county when calling 911)
Training

Full time department

More police on our roads

More interaction with the public

Outreach to at risk youth

Stronger level of community policing in schools

More Community Policing/ offer more interaction

Respond to 911 calls

All good with how things are going

Interactive with children to see they are there to help not to hurt you but to protect you.
Following up after an incident

If they were able to all be FULL TIME

Our department does a great job.

More officers

Penalties enforced after arrest

More police

Quite pleased with our LEOs

Introducing themselves to the kids, interacting with them.
Patrolling and being visible

Nothing

More officers

More officers

Interact with community like the old days

Better staffing, more officers on per shift due to call volume
Knowing who they are dealing with

Including more regular citizens as stakeholders

More officers on patrol
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12/22/2020 2:40 PM
12/22/2020 2:38 PM
12/22/2020 2:37 PM
12/22/2020 2:35 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 2:32 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 2:16 PM
12/22/2020 2:14 PM
12/22/2020 2:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:59 PM
12/22/2020 1:54 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:47 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:42 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:39 PM
12/22/2020 1:38 PM
12/22/2020 1:33 PM
12/22/2020 1:31 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:23 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:03 PM
12/22/2020 1:00 PM



431
432

433
434
435
436
437

More officers

Less night time stalking drivers out of boredom (example. Following people all the way out of
town or all the way thru down just because they’re driving at night time)

Refusing to feed into the Governors bs.
Community Support for the police.
Motivational Interviewing

Be more aggressive with the druggies

Accountability

Police Reform Survey
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12/22/2020 1:00 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM

12/22/2020 12:59 PM
12/22/2020 12:58 PM
12/22/2020 12:56 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM
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Police Reform Survey

2
Loud mufflers on Prospect St.
Equality training

Our local officers need more direct influence on the local courts decisions to ROR and whether
the court should accept plea deals. THEY know the defendants better than those in the court
house.

Getting the drug dealers off the streets
Outreach/mentoring to youth

more cars

Less attitude

Equal enforcement

recognizing persons who have mental disorders
Community Engagement

More time of for officers

Officers in plain clothes

Racial/economic sensitivity training

treat everyone the same, don't treat on person one way and treat someone else differently
based on friendships or family or position in life

Be more friendly

Better education for officers about animal cruelty laws and assessing animals.

Have mental health assist on certain calls

Community Outreach

Higher pay

Stop children from walking in the streets

Consistent implicit bias training

More Community Interaction (ie - meeting with community groups, talking with students)
community interaction

Since of caring

retraining

More transparency when an officer is accused of wrongdoing

Better training for dealing with disabled persons calls

More neighborhood watch programs

Keep order as necessary

More mental health and other resources that don’t need police

Attitude of the officers

Police training to address their racial biases (FIRST acknowledge the bias PUBLICLY)
Honesty

Cultural diversity training

Neighborhood patrols

25/85

DATE
1/26/2021 2:25 PM

1/26/2021 11:23 AM
1/26/2021 3:26 AM

1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/22/2021 6:16 PM
1/22/2021 6:09 PM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:51 PM
1/22/2021 12:45 PM
1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 10:07 AM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM

1/22/2021 9:49 AM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM
1/22/2021 9:14 AM
1/22/2021 8:43 AM
1/22/2021 8:41 AM
1/22/2021 8:10 AM
1/22/2021 8:02 AM
1/22/2021 7:53 AM
1/22/2021 7:33 AM
1/22/2021 6:12 AM
1/21/2021 10:22 PM
1/21/2021 9:31 PM
1/21/2021 8:56 PM
1/21/2021 8:50 PM
1/21/2021 8:40 PM
1/21/2021 8:18 PM
1/21/2021 6:39 PM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM
1/21/2021 3:38 PM
1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 11:53 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Diversity trading done by a minority

Outside internal affairs/ accountability

Volunteer with kids of color

They give gifts to only white areas

Relationship building between officers and communities of POC.
Attitude

Neighborhood watch to facilitate crime reporting -- get the community more involved in
reporting crime

Post police arrest publicly

Working with children who have been abused or in a bad situation training
Response

Dont answer Erin elders calls

Forging good bonds with the youth.

Full time officers

Disconnect the issuing of tickets with revenue needs of the state/city/communities
Holding slumlords more responsible

Proper enforcement

Better equipment for police

Getting to know officers

Speed enforcement

Better training

police should act like community members not just the law

Stricter laws against controlled substance abuse

More funding to support training and safety measures on 911 calls
Education in mental health

Making bonds with the youth in our town

Keep doing an awesome job.

More support to fund the existing L-BPD.

At least one community meeting a year that is well advertised and held at a convenient time
and place. The purpose of the meeting would be to inform us what the issues are that police
are dealing with and what the community can do to help.

More education

People are always in a hurry to get some where
Better education to deal with a diverse community
More officers

Increase in employees.

More personel

More community interaction

Weekly patrols in my town

If possible more patrol cars on duty each shift.
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1/21/2021 11:37 AM
1/21/2021 10:30 AM
1/21/2021 10:15 AM
1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/20/2021 8:20 PM
1/20/2021 7:08 PM

1/19/2021 6:54 PM
1/19/2021 6:45 PM
1/19/2021 1:44 PM
1/15/2021 11:18 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/13/2021 6:40 PM
1/13/2021 4:43 PM
1/13/2021 3:06 PM
1/13/2021 7:11 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM
1/9/2021 11:53 AM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/8/2021 3:06 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/6/2021 10:33 PM
1/6/2021 5:06 PM
1/5/2021 9:49 PM
1/5/2021 7:15 PM
1/3/2021 12:02 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/2/2021 1:03 PM
1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 11:10 PM
1/1/2021 8:12 PM
1/1/2021 7:59 PM
1/1/2021 7:51 PM
1/1/2021 5:08 PM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Officer awards for ethics and integrity

Address the parents of the children that are the bullies. | know the court is the final say. If the
police could maybe put more pressure on these kids parents that are constantly in trouble

maybe a change will happen.

Serve as role models |.E. obeying all laws

Building rapport with the community

Training with social services

More officers walking the beat..more interaction with public
Lobby Albany for reformed mental health policies
education on self-realization of racism

More diverse police force

Additional training for officer.

Be visible

Stop thinking women walk on water

Police awareness of cultural aspects of community
Often in schools to talk to all ages.

Make community service mandatory, like working with underprivileged etc
More present outside of the police car

Do right by the community

Inform public of burglaries

strict enforcement of drug and alcohol laws

Safety of the community

Keeping young kids in check

School resource officer

Loud exhaust enforcement

More active patrol

an interest in protecting animals in our community -- not the same as animal control as

mentioned above

Traffic Cams specifically on Fairmount and Washington st

More training on violence de-escalation

More officer training for mentally disabled people

More mental health education regarding communication

More police and better facilities

Respect by the local community for the men and women that do this job
Training

Work with social services to provide help to those in need

Employing Full-Time Officers that live in the community that they patrol.
Creating strong relationships between police officers and teens

More driving around not just sitting in a parking lot late at night
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1/1/2021 4:06 PM
1/1/2021 10:16 AM

1/1/2021 9:06 AM
12/31/2020 10:18 PM
12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/31/2020 4:49 PM
12/31/2020 1:52 PM
12/31/2020 10:52 AM
12/31/2020 9:14 AM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/30/2020 7:10 PM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM
12/30/2020 10:19 AM
12/30/2020 10:15 AM
12/30/2020 8:50 AM
12/30/2020 7:41 AM
12/30/2020 4:34 AM
12/29/2020 8:56 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 8:18 PM
12/29/2020 8:04 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM

12/29/2020 7:46 PM
12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 5:04 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 4:05 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM
12/29/2020 3:28 PM
12/29/2020 1:42 PM
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Police Reform Survey

A secondary sub-station closer to Fairmont Parkway

Suspicious behavior

Night patrols

More school officer resources

Stiffer penalties for drug dealers

Less laws

Coordinate with other public services to spread the responsibility evenly
Community policing/interaction

Reverse the NYS bail reform

The ability to keep criminals in jail instead of letting them back out to do it again.
Improve community relations

More events

more POSITIVE interaction with youth in community (scheduled and unscheduled Basketball,
etc.)

Face-to-face interaction without a call for service forcing the interaction
School resource officer

People not getting "free passes" for crimes. For example, getting released instead of being
held.

Special behavior specialist take first responder role in situations where it's a disturbance where
the police force disturbed individual into compliance.

Keep the “bad guys” in jail rather than let them right out.

Better follow through with sentence term

Providing every school with a SRO.

Sponsor community activities to encourage citizen involvement
More community events.

More police

Having officers pay attention to public order type crimes like public drunkenness and people
begging for money near businesses.

Every other agencies in the county have community events read to kids...look at
Jamestown....stop to sled w kids bday parties does my village police do this who knows.

Patrols

Screening for ethical officers

Regular night patrols around college region

Diversity training

Collaboration with Mental Health and social services
Increase community involvement in crime reduction

Officers stopping just to talk to community members
Getting rid of bim

Add to staff

Community training,firearms,drug ID
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12/29/2020 1:40 PM
12/29/2020 1:30 PM
12/29/2020 1:24 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 12:59 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 11:54 AM
12/29/2020 11:36 AM
12/29/2020 10:47 AM
12/29/2020 10:45 AM
12/29/2020 10:43 AM
12/29/2020 10:40 AM
12/29/2020 10:00 AM

12/29/2020 9:59 AM
12/29/2020 8:58 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM

12/29/2020 5:41 AM

12/29/2020 1:16 AM

12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 11:31 PM
12/28/2020 10:44 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 10:27 PM

12/28/2020 10:21 PM

12/28/2020 10:11 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 9:38 PM
12/28/2020 9:35 PM
12/28/2020 9:30 PM
12/28/2020 8:56 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 7:13 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:54 PM
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Police Reform Survey

More women officers

County prosecutors, sheriffs and county government officials set the tone of how communities
are enforced

Compassion

More hiring

Controlling the college students

Training

More community policing engagement with the general population

Officers introducing themselves and being known to/friendly with and helpful to community
members and businesses

better training in de-escalation skills

Take away lethal weapons

Decent headquarters to work out of

More support for local police depts

I think police officers should use nice words

More funding for better equipped officers

Follow up on crime/arrests

Kids knowing police are the good guys

None

Autonomous police action without interference of village/town politicians
Policy on utilizing community policing for racial justice
Get to know the residents

Outreach with community organizations

improvement of impartiality

Watching speeding on main roads (Chestnut, Temple)

Another crime reported was that | had an ADT alarm system, and there were 12 different IP
Addresses logged in to my online monitoring service, and the only person allowed to access
my services was me. ADT advised me to report this to the police as | had been having break
in's to my home which is why | installed the alarm system, and per ADT the only entity allowed
to investigate the other IP Addresses who had hacked in to my account was law enforcement
officials. They were shown screenshot photos of the various IP Addresses that were in my
monitoring system and | don’t have WiFi and | only accessed my monitoring system from my
cell phone, and only while | was home, and again nothing was done in response to this criminal
behavior. My IP Address was static as it was only logged in from home and only from one
device, which would account for only one legal IP Address, with the remainder being hackers.
Two officers responded to the call, neither identified themselves, no badge number or name of
the officers was given, and | never received a report until | requested one at a later date. When
| read the report it stated that the officers responded to “a welfare check” which is completely
untrue. The call | made was regarding my alarm system and requesting an investigation into
who owned the other IP Addresses who had hacked in to my alarm system per advice from
ADT. ADT in fact advised that the IP Addresses did belong to other cell phones, and desktop
computer systems, as they knew my IP Address because | logged in while on the phone with
them, and they know their company log in IP Addresses because they have a unique address
and they can identify their own, as well as the difference between cell phones and desk top
devices.

Training in non-violent conflict resolution

Troopers should show more respect towards tax payers and stop treating us like we're the
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12/28/2020 6:50 PM
12/28/2020 6:43 PM

12/28/2020 6:21 PM
12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 5:42 PM
12/28/2020 5:28 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:46 PM

12/28/2020 4:37 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:28 PM
12/28/2020 4:27 PM
12/28/2020 4:11 PM
12/28/2020 3:56 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 3:35 PM
12/28/2020 3:13 PM
12/28/2020 3:04 PM
12/28/2020 2:44 PM
12/28/2020 2:27 PM
12/28/2020 1:55 PM
12/28/2020 1:30 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM

12/28/2020 1:03 PM
12/28/2020 1:02 PM
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Police Reform Survey

enemy
Drug task force

Not parking a state trooper car to catch speeding in a small town, this scares residents
Continued involvement within the community

More diverse staff

A Governor That Doesn’t Suck

Stop police reform

Community interaction

Shutting down known drug dealers

Racial equality

911 calls

Recognizing suspicious activity

Shifting some non police business away from the police

More opportunities for the village residents to interact with the officers to build stronger ties.
Speed of calls

Nepotism. If you know the right person, you get treated differently.

Engage with the campus community other than when called to things or at events. Make
dialogue.

Be viewed as a person who can help and trusted

They need more support from government

Respect for all the good cops

Up to date equipment

More Patrol Cars

Walk around

officers more friendly with community

Residency requirements

More transparency

rehabilitation for criminals and addicts

Additional training & support in battling the drug epidemic
racial disparity in criminal justice training

Continual education on social issu s

Bring shifts to being equal same number of officers on night as during the day.
Consider speed bumps on streets near schools.

More drug enforcement and traffic stops

A lot of people are hating police for a good reason, but it was due to actions of one officer to
them.

End new bail program from Cuomo
End the drug war

More focus on the opiate crisis.
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12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:40 PM
12/28/2020 12:36 PM
12/28/2020 12:35 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:31 PM
12/28/2020 12:30 PM
12/28/2020 12:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:22 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:07 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:00 PM

12/28/2020 11:54 AM
12/28/2020 11:38 AM
12/28/2020 11:35 AM
12/28/2020 11:29 AM
12/28/2020 11:24 AM
12/28/2020 11:21 AM
12/28/2020 11:19 AM
12/28/2020 11:12 AM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:49 AM
12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 10:19 AM
12/28/2020 10:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:00 AM
12/28/2020 9:31 AM

12/28/2020 9:09 AM

12/28/2020 9:05 AM

12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Sharing of records. They seem to be hard to locate
hire more minorities

More funding to the police departments

Public awareness

Better training, better attitudes and screenings

Hire more officers

Availability

Speed enforcement on Rt 76

Provide thorough followups

Faster and more efficient responses to 911 calls
Uphold ALL laws (whether major or minor) for EVERYONE!!!

Officers taking courses in anger management and appropriate ways of a setting authority, not
through intimidation or bullying

Let Sheriff Quattrone manage his department as HE SEES FIT
Send officers for continuing training opportunities.

To not let the police feel they are above the law

more patrol of rural roads

Sensitivity/ cultural diversity awareness training

Follow through with arrests and jail/courts. No catch and release.
Increased awareness of community supports/resources

Cuomo stops coddling criminals

don't give people a get out of jail free card for bail reform

Mental health response training for police and first responders.

City should hold landlords (esp out of town landlords) responsible for the properties they fail to
maintain, and any repeated issues in the community caused by tenants. Police often get
called to the same problem houses over the years, even as tenants change. The property
owners should bare some responsibility for the slumhouses they create.

Actual Prosecution of all Criminals

More interaction with children so they trust police and view them as their friend.
Advertisments or other means to provide transparency when possible

Courtesy to understand situations

More routine patrols

Treat all citizens equally and presumed innocent until strong evidence to the contrary
If you survive a drug overdose, get put into a rehab facility for at least 1 month (mandatory)
parking enforcement

When people wave to them it would be nice if they waved back

More Officers

Less strict on little things more on the bigger things

Greater connection to outlying areas

No more police layoffs
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12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:20 PM
12/27/2020 11:10 PM
12/27/2020 10:49 PM
12/27/2020 9:21 PM
12/27/2020 8:48 PM
12/27/2020 8:06 PM
12/27/2020 7:56 PM

12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 7:34 PM
12/27/2020 6:34 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 6:14 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 4:33 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM

12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM
12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/27/2020 1:10 PM
12/27/2020 12:48 PM
12/27/2020 12:27 PM
12/27/2020 11:51 AM
12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 9:45 AM
12/27/2020 9:32 AM
12/27/2020 9:19 AM
12/27/2020 8:02 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Unbiased arrest

More visibilty in the community

No more appearence tickets

Have regular question/answer meetings for the public
Better emergency response training full time fire and police
Training

Kids walking in the streets cruising

Following through on drug related reports from citizens
More police to enforce laws

Foot patrol officers during busy times

the officer introducing themselves to the residents

Have more interaction with the police and kids in the community a ball game , picnic, or just a
day for the kids to choose.

Cultural and background differences sensitivity

Psych emergency professionals

Give back to the community

More funds for are police

Better training to de escalate situations

Parents need to control there kids more.

No more unconstitutional check points!

Better behave meant from the criminals

Treating repeat calls as a whole problem instead of only addressing individual issues
Cracking down on drugs

Have equal attitudes. We are all humans. No one is better than the other.
Open carry

More public interaction with people at events so that people learn and understand that police
officers are good people

Updated equipment

More police

Not responding in force to situations that do not require it.
Random home visits

Court systems making criminals accountable for there crimes
More police as well as additional resources toward the County’s drug problem.
The true basis of a stop and search

Outreach

Patrolling the area

More governmental support

Stop light enforcement.

better support from administration
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12/27/2020 6:59 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 10:27 PM
12/26/2020 10:15 PM
12/26/2020 10:06 PM
12/26/2020 8:25 PM
12/26/2020 8:04 PM
12/26/2020 7:54 PM
12/26/2020 7:02 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 6:30 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 3:22 PM
12/26/2020 2:44 PM
12/26/2020 2:37 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 12:02 PM
12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 11:39 AM
12/26/2020 11:22 AM
12/26/2020 11:00 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM

12/26/2020 10:37 AM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 10:08 AM
12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:44 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM
12/26/2020 9:28 AM
12/26/2020 9:08 AM
12/26/2020 8:05 AM
12/24/2020 1:29 PM
12/24/2020 12:00 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Giving them better building for station
What locations the crimes happened
Support from NYS government
Violation of citizen rights

More face to face involvement

More education in the schools, courses starting in the middle school. Teach the kids now, what
police actually do. We assume people know, they don’t. Most people don’t even know how to
cross the street correctly. Educators in the schools is more important then a resource officers
in my eyes. If the police force offered 7 to 8 week courses on didnt pieces of policing. Most of
the people in the the community have parents that either hate the police cause they break the
law and then In turn teach their children to hate the police, that’s where we need to fix the
problems of the county/city/country. One small step in the right direction.

ensure that misbehavior is held accountable

Clean the streets

Coordinate with mental health and social services more directly

Less traffic stops

Male female patrol teams

Special patrols

Officers treating members of the community as equals

More patrolling to keep streets safe

Bigger budget to buy new equipment

Patrol regularly, be in the community more thank addressing speeding.
Full time police patrols

Public educational on behavior

More community presence at events

More patrols

2 person cars

Watch for speeding in the boonies

More parking enforcement

Firework safety

Give them power to have people go to jail... not just a ticket

More speed enforcement on main routes to and from town

More public interaction

Get the officers out of the cars and speak with the tax payers
Punishment enforced for those who commit crimes.

Put criminals photos out there, especially sex offenders.
Campus/community goodwill presence and possibly “activities”
Greater number of hours of availability vs state police or sheriffs dept.
People skills

community policing. Police officers on foot, bike, and community patrol

Considering this swirls around Black Lives Matters - specific work with black/brown community
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12/23/2020 9:03 PM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/23/2020 2:43 PM
12/23/2020 12:06 PM
12/23/2020 11:25 AM

12/23/2020 9:22 AM
12/23/2020 9:03 AM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/23/2020 8:24 AM
12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/22/2020 10:41 PM
12/22/2020 10:31 PM
12/22/2020 10:22 PM
12/22/2020 9:34 PM
12/22/2020 9:12 PM
12/22/2020 8:50 PM
12/22/2020 8:25 PM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:27 PM
12/22/2020 7:21 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 6:10 PM
12/22/2020 6:03 PM
12/22/2020 5:59 PM
12/22/2020 5:46 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM
12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:07 PM
12/22/2020 4:04 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
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Police Reform Survey

and youth groups

Coming to most 911 calls

Public Acknowledgment and recognition of our country’s historically racially bias judicial

system as well as a promise to combat the downfalls of the system.
Implementing a way to reduce repeat calls to the same people and homes each day
Bust the criminals

Drug and other investigations into community nuisance concerns.
More drug enforcement

Continued participation in community events, public relations activities
Great chief of police Carroll

technology that allows access in all areas

Ticketing people who's dogs aren’t fenced or chained in yard
Bringing back our school's Resource Officer position

Community engagement activities

Reverse the bail reform

Involved with communities

Around the clock policing

Training on not playing favorites

Community out reach

Communication

More community support and trust for the police

More speed and noise enforcement

Drunk driving patrols

Foot patrol around downtown

Little less traffic enforcement/targeting those from out of town

More timely response

They had plate readers

Please continue to make your presence visible in our community.
Support from the government

Traffic/speeding/cell phone use enforcement

Meet and greets with the sheriff and deputy

Speeding patrols

Involvement with community at events

You folks are doing

More people like the sheriff

More patrol time

Stop being there just to give tickets but to help

Better equipment. Cars are often lacking essential things to provide the best service

More visible - less parking to run radar
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12/22/2020 3:52 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:41 PM
12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 3:22 PM
12/22/2020 3:21 PM
12/22/2020 3:09 PM
12/22/2020 2:52 PM
12/22/2020 2:42 PM
12/22/2020 2:40 PM
12/22/2020 2:37 PM
12/22/2020 2:35 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 2:32 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 2:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:59 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:47 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:39 PM
12/22/2020 1:38 PM
12/22/2020 1:33 PM
12/22/2020 1:31 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

351 After covid19, host a community meet and greet event annually 12/22/2020 1:03 PM
352 Better laws that protect the innocent and victims 12/22/2020 1:00 PM
353 Westfield truly doesn’t have the crime rate to warrant needing an entire police force. Would like ~ 12/22/2020 12:59 PM
to see the budget be half of what it is, due to the fact we could be just fine having sheriff patrol
354 Better understanding of situations 12/22/2020 12:59 PM
355 More funding for police. 12/22/2020 12:58 PM
356 Ethics training 12/22/2020 12:56 PM
357 More presence 12/22/2020 12:55 PM

35/85
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Police Reform Survey

3

Resource Officer
Community enhancement train

A local option available for an officer to recommend immediate referral of a suspect upon
arrest with placement into an in-house community drug rehabilitation facility option when a day
or two in jail isn't the answer allowing for a 24 hour hold for an eval. For example repeat drug
offenders, drunks, and with any narcan recovery. A separate mental health area for obtaining a
mental health eval anticipating a recommendation for the court .

Community presence in a natural setting.

Increased visibility at community events as partners.

more news and information

Set good example

They should volunteer for kids interaction

being visible when there are no calls or trouble. you don't know us and we don't know you
Understanding of inquiries

Better equipment

Neighborhood events with law enforcment

Community interaction

they play favorites

Treat equally and with respect

More integration into community, more awareness of social issues.
Yearly mental health screenings

Consequences when officers are caught doing wrong

Being there during an emergency

Routine mental health days for officers

Regional Policing Between Municipalities to Help Share Costs
patroling

Respect

retraining

Body cams on all officers

Hire crisis response teams

Provide back up to mental health experts

More diverse police force

Better training

Clear and transparent system for documenting misconduct and providing this data safely and
transparently to the public

And access
Racial discrimination training
Cameras

Community interaction (positive) and familiarity
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DATE

1/26/2021 2:25 PM
1/26/2021 11:23 AM
1/26/2021 3:26 AM

1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/22/2021 6:16 PM
1/22/2021 6:09 PM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:51 PM
1/22/2021 12:45 PM
1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 10:07 AM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM
1/22/2021 9:49 AM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM
1/22/2021 9:14 AM
1/22/2021 8:41 AM
1/22/2021 8:10 AM
1/22/2021 8:02 AM
1/22/2021 7:53 AM
1/22/2021 7:33 AM
1/22/2021 6:12 AM
1/21/2021 10:22 PM
1/21/2021 9:31 PM
1/21/2021 8:56 PM
1/21/2021 8:40 PM
1/21/2021 8:18 PM
1/21/2021 6:39 PM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/21/2021 3:38 PM
1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 11:53 AM
1/21/2021 10:30 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Be willing to educate more
Sensitivity training among officers.

Interacting with not just one side of the town but with all sides of the town. West side, south
side, eastside and Northside

More or better communication about what is going on in our neighborhood
Prompt communication

Child abuse cases

Improve visability

10,12,14 jefferson st Westfield residents be left alone

Crisis/ diversity training.

Larger building to house more officials

Consolidation of policing; within one mile of my former residence, 5 different policing agencies
had some level of jurisdiction. Expensive and unnecessary

Patrolling the high traffic drug houses more
Hire officers outside of community
Support of police from politicians

More referrals to social service/shelter services for domestic violence and/or addiction related
calls.

Officers involved to stay out of politics
More community support

bi-lingual officers

Higher funding

Shared training and services when possible better communication lines through all front line
and first responders

Treat members of community Respectfully
Speaking to various community programs

Maybe when someone call you don’t go against the person that called no matter how many
times they call

Update the Police Station facilities.
Same as above with school-age children. Maybe something like a "scarred straight" program.

More training and education requirements to become an officer. More regular training in mental
health and de escalation

| see a lot of people walking in the street

More officers

Increase in budget for equipment.

Specific training

An open house with officers

More strict laws for possession of drugs

More community and Sherriff's office interaction/meeting/get togethers
Regular training in counseling, de-escalation, and empathy

Continue to work with youth in positive settings
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1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/20/2021 8:20 PM

1/20/2021 7:08 PM
1/19/2021 6:54 PM
1/19/2021 6:45 PM
1/19/2021 1:44 PM
1/15/2021 11:18 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/13/2021 6:40 PM
1/13/2021 4:43 PM

1/13/2021 3:06 PM
1/13/2021 7:11 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM

1/9/2021 11:53 AM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/8/2021 3:06 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/6/2021 10:33 PM

1/6/2021 5:06 PM
1/5/2021 9:49 PM
1/5/2021 9:46 AM

1/3/2021 12:02 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM
1/2/2021 1:03 PM

1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 8:12 PM
1/1/2021 7:59 PM
1/1/2021 7:51 PM
1/1/2021 5:08 PM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
1/1/2021 4:06 PM
1/1/2021 9:06 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Highlighting officers with morality/decency/fairness

Get rid of Coumo's bail reform

Replace the portable radar and use it during the summer to keep drivers informed of their

excessive speeds

education of self-realization racism

Community policing as above

More community/police discussions.

Publicly show support for local community projects

Look further into something dont just blow it off

Police understanding, knowledge and access to community services
Meetings with school/teens concerning the reality of drugs drugs
More minorities and women on the force

press releases from Troop A showing positive public involvement
Understanding the needs of the community

Safety of our community

Special patrol

increased patrolling of all neighborhoods

Visit workplaces during slow times just to get to know the community
More counseling for police on personal mental wellness

More time off for officers to always be mentally and emotionally alert.
More community PR involvement

Build relation with the youth

All local agencies continuing to work together

Community leaders taking ownership of their community

Work to protect the vulnerable in the community... providing help
Assign an officer to the Drug Task Force

Keeping police officers physically fit

Keep up the good work your doing

A full time drug division/task force to crack down on drugs in the community

Loud complaint

Linkage with local mental health and substance use treatment
Ditch the bail reform or at least amend it

Less cops

De escalation training

Publicity when the police do good in the community
Encouraging longevity of officer’s local service

More legal gun owners

Be more involved with getting involved know all the residents

Safety lessons
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12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/31/2020 4:49 PM

12/31/2020 1:52 PM
12/31/2020 10:52 AM
12/31/2020 9:14 AM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/30/2020 7:10 PM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM
12/30/2020 7:41 AM
12/30/2020 4:34 AM
12/29/2020 8:56 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM
12/29/2020 7:46 PM
12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 5:04 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 4:05 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM
12/29/2020 3:28 PM
12/29/2020 1:42 PM
12/29/2020 1:40 PM
12/29/2020 1:30 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 12:59 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 11:54 AM
12/29/2020 11:36 AM
12/29/2020 10:47 AM
12/29/2020 10:45 AM
12/29/2020 10:43 AM
12/29/2020 10:40 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Investigations

Hate groups need to be held accountable.
Robust racial diversity and behavior training
More opportunities to meet officers that patrol.
Higher bail

Getting the county to back the SRO program
Increased mental health training for all officers.
More police

It would be nice for the city to sponsor more events to engage the community to find out the
community’s concerns

More patrol never see a Fredonia police car on my street
Investigations

Respect for officers

Buy the chief a new hat

More public interaction in a positive friendly way

Build trust with the community

Occasional Presence at town hall meetings

Getting rid of the governor

Appoint local peace officer to help with simple tasks

More direct connection and collaboration with the community
Positive community relations is an investment

Mental health training

More equipment

Education on deescalation

K-9

Getting more general knowledge of current policing services

Enforcement of personal responsibility of community members for community upkeep (eg litter
laws) in conjunction with street department maintenance and beautification

mandated implicit bias tests (and appropriate follow-up) for all officers
Mental health evaluations

Community support

Not letting people who have never worked the job decide policies
W00000

More officers on patrol. More visibility.

Drunks

Nice

Additional funding and time for training

Less favoritism shown to social club members

school safety
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12/29/2020 8:58 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM
12/29/2020 5:41 AM
12/29/2020 1:16 AM
12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 11:31 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 10:27 PM

12/28/2020 10:21 PM
12/28/2020 10:11 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 9:38 PM
12/28/2020 9:35 PM
12/28/2020 9:30 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 7:13 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:50 PM
12/28/2020 6:43 PM
12/28/2020 6:21 PM
12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 5:42 PM
12/28/2020 5:28 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:46 PM

12/28/2020 4:37 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:28 PM
12/28/2020 4:27 PM
12/28/2020 4:11 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 3:35 PM
12/28/2020 3:13 PM
12/28/2020 2:27 PM
12/28/2020 1:55 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Foot patrol to interact with community more 12/28/2020 1:30 PM

On another occasion, | went into my backyard from my sliding glass door and when | went to 12/28/2020 1:28 PM
go back in to my home my sliding glass door was locked. | had nothing with me at that time
because | went outside to put my grill cover back on my grill. | had to go to a neighbors home
to ask for help to use their phone to try and find a locksmith. No locksmith responded, so |
called the police. The police responded, and | told them what happened and they went to my
sliding glass door, and asked if | “had the stick in the door”. | of course told them | did not
because it was the door | exited my home from. The door was locked though and there is no
keyed lock on the door, so of course | didn’t lock it because | exited the house from the sliding
glass door. One officer then manipulated the door and had it opened within the spanned two
minutes. When | got back in to my home | discovered that medication had been stolen from
my home. | called to report that that is what happened, so someone had entered my home
while | was outside, locked the sliding glass door, and stolen the medication. Nothing was ever

investigated regarding that incident either.

Accountability for the few in any group of employees who exhibit excessive use of force or
derogatory attitudes

No issues with sheriff's at all

Speed monitoring

Transparency in reforming

Liaisons to community groups (churches, schools etc)
Social worker on staff

Make politicians do ride alongs and stop catering to them
More community engagements

Gender equality

School resource officer- when students go back

Hiring enough officers

More serious enforcement of noise complaints pertaining to college students. Fredonia is a
wonderful community but it's getting harder to raise a family in town with all of the colleges
houses and disruptions that come with it.

Community cooperation
Nearly unseen around town

Don't spend all day trying to get money from traffic tickets or parking enforcement. Do the
other parts. When called respond and do so without making the caller feel like an
inconvenience.

Meet and greet new officers

Additional funding

Better recognition

Less state interference with their mission
Respond with local Fire Department

Talk more show up to public events
more patrol on side streets

Community interaction

MAKE THE OFFICERS WEAR MASKS WHEN THEY PULL PEOPLE OVER. IT'S A
PANDEMIC.

More interagency cooperation - DHHS / Mental Hygiene

training on other issues, like laws..
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12/28/2020 1:03 PM

12/28/2020 1:02 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:40 PM
12/28/2020 12:36 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:30 PM
12/28/2020 12:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:22 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:07 PM

12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:00 PM

12/28/2020 11:54 AM
12/28/2020 11:38 AM
12/28/2020 11:35 AM
12/28/2020 11:29 AM
12/28/2020 11:24 AM
12/28/2020 11:21 AM
12/28/2020 11:19 AM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:49 AM

12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 10:19 AM
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Police Reform Survey

Sent

Bring the officers back into the community, living outside of jamestown brings a punish not
help mentality.

Continue policing with humanity. | think Dunkirk officers do an excellent job with this!
More boat patrols on lake.

When they see a group gathered, don't assume it's for no good. Engage n start conversing.
Maybe officer would have good info n even engage wth the group for some good time.

More coverage in each small town

Severe punishment for officers who break the law.

try to point out to officers how biases and racism affect everyone.
More visibility of police officers

De-escalation training

Body cameras WHICH THEY CANT JUST TURN OFF

Hire more officers

Presence

More assistance ccx with community education on prevention and apotopristrness to utilize
emergency services

More officers patrolling & paying attention!

Disregard most of what our governor dictates

The police need to focus on major crimes

well funded county jail

Mandatory trainings / workshops yearly

Ability to interact with community members in positive ways.

More collaboration with local mental Health / chemical dependency providers
The state stops enabling criminals

help your community more

De-escalation training.

More diversity--it seems like every Dunkirk officer is a 20-30yr old white man, which doesn't
look like the majority of Dunkirk.

State Policy backing local Law Enforcement

Maybe a way to look out for senior citizens who have no family living nearby to make sure
they are okay.

An anything goes tip line.
Not superior attitude of others
More interaction with community

Remove so called drug expert officers as people cannot be a scientific tool, it is only opinion
and will eventually be outlawed anyway as it's unconstitutional.

discipline starts at home, punish parents for poor upbringing
school resource officers

End the we versus them attitude and the scowls AR everyone
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12/28/2020 10:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:00 AM

12/28/2020 9:31 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM

12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:20 PM
12/27/2020 11:10 PM
12/27/2020 8:48 PM

12/27/2020 8:06 PM
12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 6:34 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 6:14 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 4:33 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM

12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM

12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/27/2020 1:10 PM
12/27/2020 12:48 PM
12/27/2020 12:27 PM

12/27/2020 11:51 AM
12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 9:45 AM
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Police Reform Survey

SROs

More cops of different races

More community policing

Community involvement

Focus greater presents in high crime areas

Publicize "feel good" stories involving police often

The department needs to better understand laws , and legal rights of citizens.
Cruising side streets where cars are parked on both sides the road
Understanding implicit biases in society

More funding to the police for equipment and training.

Officers asking businesses what they need tinker their business safer
stopping to speak with residents

Let people really see they are only human just like everyone else they make mistakes but it
doesn't make them racist or feel above the law, their mistakes are just like mine and they need
to get as much-needed second chance as | get or my brother got.

Community immersion

Closer contact with all citizens, downtown foot patrol

More deescalation skills

Staying up to date with changing tmes

Better training to lessen officers use of power based on emotions rather use law and rights
Police reform should be changed to community reform

Improved Mathias for welfare checks and 9.41 / 9.45. It is inappropriate and escalating to use
unnecessary force (ie. swat and excessive guns involved).

People need to stay alert and inform officers of suspicious activity

More transparency in cases and letting the victim know what is going on in the case
Incarnation of individuals with illegal weapons or violence

Better education of laws.

More police officers

Enough new equipment

Not letting drug dealers back out on the street. As well drunk drivers

Having police cars be EASILY identifiable not discreet looking as if to hide and “catch” people
doing things wrong. Police cars should be easily identifiable from far away so in case of an
emergency they are easy to spot and therefore ask for help. Protective and SERVE is the oath
after all.

Interaction
Support from goverment to do their jobs

Strong leadership from the Sheriff/Chiefs of police along with support from community leaders
on not putting up with the nonsense from the defund the police/police reform/BLM
“movements”. Leaders need to stand up and educate the community and media on the truth,
backed up by stats on how their claims are false, dangerous, and counterproductive. (Ex.
Sheriff Grady Judd in Fl) stand up for your officers, department, and LAW ABIDING
CITIZENS.

The large amount of time officers waste at a scene after its under control
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12/27/2020 9:32 AM
12/27/2020 9:19 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
12/27/2020 6:59 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 10:15 PM
12/26/2020 10:06 PM
12/26/2020 8:04 PM
12/26/2020 7:54 PM
12/26/2020 7:02 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 6:30 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 3:22 PM
12/26/2020 2:44 PM
12/26/2020 2:37 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 12:02 PM

12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 11:39 AM
12/26/2020 11:00 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 10:37 AM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 10:08 AM

12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:44 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/26/2020 9:32 AM



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266
267
268

269
270

271

272
273

Police Reform Survey

Increased staffing

Disable presence

opportunity to interact with community
They should get a police appreciation day , after all the crazy shit they do
Protection for the victims of crimes
Miss treatment of citizen

Get to know the people you are policing
Traffic control

No more plea deals

Community policing efforts

No unmarked cars

More parental responsibility

School resource officer

More law enforcement training

Quality of life issues

Cameras

Consider return of school resource officer or just post officers to go by schools regularly to
fullfill the need.

Less restrictions on law enforcement officers
Public education on crime stats

More approachable

Problem youth

Random shifts ( peak hours )

Hunter's safety

Hardly ever see a police car in my neighborhood

Support from elected officials, front line police do the work and then take the blame when
criminals are back in public committing repeat crimes.

Continue giving a warning for minor issues, such as vehicle inspection expired.
Intensify domestic abuse and drug presence

Better equipment for department

direct interaction with the community

Review of police budgets in an effort to streamline and potentially INCREASE to provide better,
more observable interaction between police and public

Making their present known even if nothing is going on

Public acknowledgment and recognition of police brutality around the country as well as a
promise to not allow it to happen here

Renewed emphasis on neighborhood watch programs and other community involvment
between police and citizens

Ignore overreaching orders from lord Cuomo

Code violation problems
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12/26/2020 8:05 AM
12/24/2020 1:29 PM
12/24/2020 12:00 PM
12/23/2020 9:03 PM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 2:43 PM
12/23/2020 12:06 PM
12/23/2020 11:25 AM
12/23/2020 9:03 AM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/23/2020 8:24 AM
12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/22/2020 10:41 PM
12/22/2020 10:31 PM
12/22/2020 10:22 PM

12/22/2020 9:34 PM
12/22/2020 9:12 PM
12/22/2020 8:50 PM
12/22/2020 8:25 PM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 5:46 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM

12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:07 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM

12/22/2020 3:52 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:41 PM

12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 3:22 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Need more officers

Development of community watch/community assistance
Great deputies Carroll

mandatory annual or more often if necessary trainings
Additional interaction opportunities for youth

Hold citizens accountable for their actions
Community policing

Common sense

Stricter enforcement for drugs and punishments

More obvious patrols

Zone and code enforcement

Little more traffic enforcement in problem area's
Social workers accompany police

If the governor would just do his job and govern and let Police do there job without all his
nonsense bullshit reform! Maybe quit closing prisons and forcing judges to release drug
dealers! Shall | go on!

| would love to see the school resource officer position return.

More hours

Animal control strict enforcement

Better response times

Possibky a secretary or part time office assistant for the cheif

| can't think of anything else...we have a wonderful Police Department, they do a great job!
A great job

More cop cars

Interacting with community

More extensive mental health training. Specific training on dealing with individuals during a
mental health crisis

Drive by patrol parks
Officers respected by the community

Be yourselves. Stop trying to act in the steps of someone you aren’t. Regardless of the
Nations situation against police these days.

Public involvement to show they are people too.
ETHICS TRAINING!

Transparency
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12/22/2020 3:21 PM
12/22/2020 3:09 PM
12/22/2020 2:52 PM
12/22/2020 2:42 PM
12/22/2020 2:35 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 2:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:59 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:47 PM
12/22/2020 1:45 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:39 PM

12/22/2020 1:38 PM
12/22/2020 1:33 PM
12/22/2020 1:31 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:18 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM

12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:00 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM

12/22/2020 12:58 PM
12/22/2020 12:56 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM
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Q7 Police officers are a necessary part of your community

Answered: 665

Skipped: 1

Neutral

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

I'm not sure

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

Total Respondents: 665

20%
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40% 50%
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90% 100%
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS
key words are 'a necessary part'. Being a part but not lording over

the westfield police have had a long history of issues. maybe this committee should talk to a
long time officer who just went to the sheriffs department or a part timer who resigned recently

They are essential to our communities

From what | can tell, the two biggest issues in this community are related to domestic violence
and addiction.

| greatly appreciate the job all of you do for us!
We need them to step up and be the role models and public servants we hired them to be
Depends on the situation

yes, necessary, but not as social workers and other roles that could be better handled by those
with expertise on those specialties

Yes, but only as a part of community wellness.

You can't put a price on having an officer at your door in 30 seconds.
If they would make themselves present.

Make college police responsible to control off campus parties

Our officers do good work!

Police and law enforcement due a great job!

| think we could save tax dollar by just having county sheriffs. | don't like Fredonia needs it's
own force

It's understanding WHAT part the police do and should play that's not clear.
Absolute must

Our officers are amazing and do an incredible job.

Keep up the great work!

Policing is important, but how it is utalized isn't effective. We have people who are not crime
stoppers but more so people who deal with issues after they have started. Additional social
services and mental health services should be provided to our community

In every community!

Jamestown Police officers have a very us against them mentality. Warrior training needs to
stop and actual listening needs to be involved.

If there to " assist the community and "first do no harm " are utilized vs hassling small time
drug users.

| agree we need officers. But they need to be more in tuned with the people and communities
they police. They need to be more on the social work side than on the catch the bad guy side
because most crimes are a result of mental health and addiction

| firmly believe our local police agencies are superb in most categories. As in any entity that
serves the public there is always room to improve and ways to collaborate with other agencies
to adapt to the ever changing needs in the community.

Police should handle violent crimes. There should be other emergency services for everything
else. Also addressing the causes of crime, esp poverty, would greatly reduce the need for
policing.

There needs to be more community interaction.
They need to become more friendly and less arrogant

If the system would actually let them do their jobs instead of getting tickets
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DATE
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM

1/20/2021 7:08 PM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM

1/2/2021 1:54 PM

12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM

12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM
12/28/2020 10:21 PM
12/28/2020 9:38 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 5:42 PM

12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM

12/28/2020 10:34 AM

12/28/2020 10:00 AM

12/27/2020 8:48 PM

12/27/2020 6:14 PM

12/27/2020 5:22 PM

12/27/2020 2:38 PM

12/27/2020 1:48 PM
12/27/2020 9:45 AM
12/26/2020 10:27 PM
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Need more money to hire more ifgicers

The police are here to protect us they put on their uniforms everyday and as they walk out the
door they realize they may not come home but they do it for the community you and I.

Stay safe
Do NOT defund!!

| here many negative unnecessary encounters by law enforcement making things their
business when its not

Thankful for our local officers and their service to our community

They are an integral part of the community but also a problem

Without law enforcement criminals keep the communities in constant fear
Town of Ellicott does a great job.

We hope to see more Resource Officers at the Schools

| count on the police daily being a nurse at the ER. They are always professional and willing to
assist us. We're | work can become a very frightening place very quickly. | am thankful to
know that they are available to help us when we need them!!!

Unfortunately, | believe the atmosphere around “police” has become a nationally decisive issue
due to the immoral and unethical practices of the few. This has created a stigma that has
impacted the very important relationship between law enforcement and community members
nationwide.

Unified treatment is top priority, more focus on individuals with mental health & training is
needed.

Without police there would be lawlessness
Except for Mike Anderson
Westfield is much different than NYC, we don’'t need more than 2 officers on duty per shift

We'd be nothing without you.
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12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM

12/26/2020 10:37 AM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 6:22 AM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 6:10 PM

12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:22 PM

12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM
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Q8 Palice officers in your community are well trained.

Answered: 659

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

I'm not sur
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ANSWER CHOICES
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I'm not sure

Total Respondents: 659
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Based on what criteria?
very little training in social services and human behavior

| think they're very well trained in many aspects, but would prefer more training about inherent
bias, de-escalation, and social issues.

There is a clear gap in the training for any officer living in Chautauqua Co. even if due to
location and demographics (lack of experience)

And they're violent
The couple | know seem well trained and responsive

| can't answer this since | have little experience with officers. | highly respect them and pray
for them.

They are trained well but could always benefit from more.

My few interactions have all been good. But, | answered this way because | wonder how much
ongoing support and training officers get once on the force. | think that this is really important.

But due to poor pay, they always leave for better job.

There are some that could use more training with a larger budget.

Not trained in racism nor handling mental illnesses

| have had both good and disappointing experiences with Fredonia police.

could be in better shape

Depends on the situation

Probably well trained as police officers but not all areas as mentioned in the previous question
They are too confrontational and biased against persons of color

Not sure what they are trained on

I'm sure they are but we also don'’t have the big city issues most places have, I'm sure these
officers would probably never see some of the things here that are out there

Training changes by the minute. Training should be done more frequently.

A full-time officer is exposed to many different situations on a daily basis, those situations
build knowledge and confidence which leads to patience. A part-time officer may only work
once every couple of weeks. No fault of their own this leads to in a lack of experience for
those officers. That lack of experience may manifest into a overreaction or an inability to act in
a controlled confident manner during a stressful situation, a lack of patience.

There is always room for improvement in every field due to technology

Some agencies have better training obviously, but the deputies do a good job

This is something | wonder; but am uninformed about.

You can tell the newbies from the well seasoned officers

More mental health training needed

Different states set different minimum requirements for officers

Any time I've call for a community concern, I've been treated like I'm bothering them

The question is "trained in what"?

Involved for 33 yrs direct knowledge

I'm sure more training is possible and welcome, but I'm confident it is likely limited by funding.

No comment
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DATE

1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM

1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/21/2021 10:30 AM
1/20/2021 7:08 PM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM

1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM

1/5/2021 9:49 PM

1/1/2021 7:59 PM

12/31/2020 1:52 PM
12/31/2020 9:14 AM
12/31/2020 9:01 AM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM
12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 6:01 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM

12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM

12/29/2020 1:42 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:50 PM
12/28/2020 6:43 PM
12/28/2020 5:42 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 3:13 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Well-trained in what?

I've been in this neighborhood 2 years and have seen county patrols on my street twice.
Having access to more and different training should be a budgetary commitment

Need more funding to train more often

| feel very safe whenever a police officer is present

Stop shooting dogs

Officers tend to be dismissive of women

While | do believe our officers are well trained. | also believe training needs to be on going
throughout an officers career, even if it is repetitive. One who is serious about their job will
always benefit from additional training.

Could definitely use more training and reminders of their job description and staying within their
specific roles

Some officers are, it is how they assert themselves.

| only assume that they are.

Tom Drake was well trained

Police as a whole should be required to have more education and community experience.

My experience shows that Sheriff and State Police seem to be well trained, but other smaller
municipalities are questionable.

the Academy is great...what about annual refreshers
Some more then others
Unsure of the training they have received

| have seen force and compassion. They need more credit of the good job they do of
controlling and endure bad situations.

My family back you

More training is never a bad thing

We have encountered fantastic cops and then some who have no idea what is going on.
Sherriffs are very easy to work with. They treat you like person unlike sp

| believe training can always be improved. | have heard the budgeting to provide for training is
lacking.

Training should always be ongoing

| think there needs to be more training, not offering classes or in services that are optional,
they need to be mani Tory.

| think officers should have the best training available. being in social services myself, | know |
am disappointed in some of our training, and hope that the police have the best training
available.

Some need additional training

In the encounters that I've had they seem to be trained well. The rating | gave was because |
haven't had extensive interaction to know any different.

| have great faith in our Sheriff's department and their staff

Fortunately, we do not see some of the more extreme situations locally that would provide a
valid insight into the effectiveness of current training procedures.

One officer will stay something another officer will say something different

Except for Mike Anderson
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12/28/2020 1:03 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:40 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 10:00 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM

12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/27/2020 8:48 PM

12/27/2020 7:56 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM
12/27/2020 1:14 PM

12/27/2020 11:51 AM
12/27/2020 9:19 AM
12/27/2020 6:59 AM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 11:25 AM

12/23/2020 9:22 AM

12/23/2020 8:31 AM

12/23/2020 6:22 AM

12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
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The officers in my area are well trained in the training they are provided. | believe additional
training for more specific instances would be beneficial

Refer back to the night time stalking drivers

Do not know current laws
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12/22/2020 1:04 PM

12/22/2020 12:59 PM
12/22/2020 12:54 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q9 Police officers in your community are responsive to the public's needs.

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

TOTAL

Answered: 663  Skipped: 3

I'm not sure
Strongly disagree‘—\
Disagree’—\

Strongly agree

Neutral ——

RESPONSES
35.90%

36.35%
12.52%
8.30%
3.02%

3.92%
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83

55

20

26
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

responsive to their own needs. We are not seen as having any needs because for the most
part we are not seen

As responsive as they can be considering understaffing
Too many unsolved cases prove that they lack something

Literally never called jpd and been helped. They help when they feel like it, otherwise you're the
criminal in their eyes

Only in the white neighborhoods

All of my interactions have been casual.

Any time I've needed assistance, officers have been quick to respond.
Jps lacks drive.. they let way to much crime go happen

Depends on the situation

| think there is a miscinception here, police are responsive to the needs they feel are
important, but | see very little attempt by the force to figure out what is really needed.

Very biased against persons of color
A lot of times they have been called for things and never shown up
| do like the interaction a the Night Out in the community. Much more needed

My aunt was told they wouldn't unlock her car because she has AAA...she has to wait over 1
hr for them

| called this summer and watched a situation handled with intelligence, care and respect. | am
so thankful to have the resource!

Personal interactions between police officers and community members build mutual trust
The question is what are the COMMUNITY'S needs?

Depends on who you are. Some are, some arent.

A lot done without public knowing

No comment

Sheriff's yes

| see state police more often than county

Whenever | have called, they have followed up in a timely fashion.

It seems like favors and favoritism are an issue with our police force

There have been insistence’s that they have proved to be unable to or unwilling to help.
Multiple sexual harassment allegations they brush under the rug. And that's just the beginning.

Some are, some definitely not.
I've had Erie County officers ignore stay away orders

At times, but again, seem very biased by own opinions and over use of power on small time
drug offenders vs h err long the community members to keep them safe

Some yes, some not so much. A residency requirement would make them more personally
responsible.

If there is an opportunity to make money for them
Again, good and bad experiences

Jamestown police department is understaffed
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DATE
1/22/2021 4:58 PM

1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 10:30 AM

1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM
1/1/2021 4:06 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/30/2020 9:26 PM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM

12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM
12/29/2020 5:41 AM
12/28/2020 10:21 PM

12/28/2020 7:41 PM

12/28/2020 6:43 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:46 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 1:02 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 12:00 PM

12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/27/2020 8:48 PM

12/27/2020 2:38 PM

12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 11:39 AM
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As much as they are able to with limited resources
Within the confines of law and budgeting | believe police are great in this area.

Police today have no touch with the private citizens in which they serve. They come off as
above those they serve and arrogant. Almost like bullies

When you don't have same officers assigned to the area you don't have a good repore with the
community.

Sometimes they don't have the cops to fill the void needed here in the community because
they are called to calls that other resources need to fill. Like the mental health crisis we have
in Jamestown.

We appreciate how wonderful the CHQ Sheriffs are
definite need for improvement
With little need to request help - when | have they responded quickly and professionally

Local law enforcement, specifically Westfield PD, does not have the funds to retain officers
long enough to build the necessary community relations that are currently lacking.

I've waited horribly long times for police officers to show up
Except for Mike Anderson

Big county few on patrol so less visible
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12/26/2020 10:37 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM

12/23/2020 11:25 AM

12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q10 Police officers in your community are held accountable for their
actions

Answered: 662  Skipped: 4

I'm not sure\

Strongly agree
Strongly disagree—~—_
Disagree
Agree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 29.91% 198
Agree 23.56% 156
Neutral 12.54% 83
Disagree 9.37% 62
Strongly disagree 7.85% 52
I'm not sure 16.77% 111
TOTAL 662
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Not sure | would know if they weren't
How would we know?

never have been when it comes to dealing with people of color. Still living on the debunked
stereotypes

Do not blame Police Officers when the perpetrator does not follow orders. This is ridiculous
making Police responsible for those who run and resist.

New captain will change that

Because of a lack of transparency from the police and municipality, it is difficult to know how
and when officers are help accountable

Police across the country aren't. This area is no different.

My experience with local JPD was disappointing and my complaint was not acknowledged.
| have no reason to think otherwise.

| am aware of an officer who made racist statements on social media

I'm actually not sure about my answer here. Nationally, police officers appear to be wholly
UNACCOUNTABLE.

Transparency is never bad
Police are rarely held accountable for poor bwhavior.
Not sure about now but in years past they weren’t

Main stream media has painted all law enforcement with the same brush. Main stream media
needs to be a part of repairing the damage they have done to the good officers.

The Fredonia Police Dept has fired or forced officers to resign after reports of inappropriate
behavior.

Political posts on social networks in their work community can be alienating.
| don't understand what, if any, and the degree of conflicts there have been with the community
Been on the carpet before myself

| don't think our Officers put themselves in the position of needing to be “held accountable”.
Our Fredonia Police Department is always community minded and professional.

NO COMMENT. | did see a truck parked in front of the air machine for tire inflation at Crosby’s
in Westfield that had a can of beer in the cup holder next to the drivers seat. | went to Crosby’s
to inflate a deflated tire .. the air machine had an “out of order” piece of paper taped on it.
Apparently it's ok to drink and drive in Westfield. As far as my knowledge goes it's always
been illegal to drink and drive in NY State. Whoever owned that vehicle was not even trying to
conceal the cab of beer, It was even in a can cozy.

I'm not aware of incidents that would show me their accountability

Police officers need to wear masks during the pandemic. I've encountered them not wearing
them when pulled over.

Thankfully, | have not needed services, so | am unable to correctly answer.
| don't really know

Nepotism is a huge thing for our police service. If they know the person. Who is causing
issues or the person they are dealing with has a family memeber of import they are treated
wholly different than those who are less well off or come from less well known families.

| would like to believe so.

The officer was protected by his lieutenant
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DATE

1/26/2021 2:25 PM
1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM

1/22/2021 1:37 PM

1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 7:53 AM

1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/14/2021 9:59 AM
1/1/2021 4:06 PM
12/31/2020 11:05 AM

12/30/2020 10:15 AM
12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM

12/29/2020 3:53 PM

12/29/2020 10:00 AM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 2:34 PM

12/28/2020 1:28 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM

12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM

12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
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There are huge issues with accountability in the system

| believe some are and some are not

| presume, but | have no way of knowing.

| can only assume that they are.

They act above the law

If not they should be.

What ever happened to the police officer who shot the Donisi’s dog?

The word of a police officer is always taken above anyone in the community. Other officers will
always back each other up with their misguided ideology.

If there are any disciplinary actions the public is not informed

We all need to have a higher level of accountability whether it’s police, citizens, privately
owned businesses or me, working at a company. We have lost accountability some how.

Very Selective on the Enforcement
I don’'t know of any situations this was needed
not under the last Chief, possibly the new Chief

| know of several situations in the recent past in which Sheriffs Officers took part in unethical
practices and in some cases violated legal statutes without being held accountable.
Unfortunately, the brotherhood of the thin blue line requires officers to cover for and even lie to
protect one another. For example, an officer was stalking their estranged spouse after an
abusive relationship and harassing the spouses friends with threats of planting evidence to
bring false charges. This was brought to the attention of the officer's superior with evidence,
yet the officer remained employed for several more years.

by whom?
Absolutely not
Except for Mike Anderson

From what I've seen in the 20+ years living here, If you're a cop or family member of a cop,
you're untouchable, which is very wrong

Haven't had to deal with this.
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12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 7:56 PM
12/27/2020 7:34 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 10:08 AM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 6:22 AM

12/22/2020 4:36 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 2:42 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM

12/22/2020 12:58 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q11 Police officers in your community strive to have a positive impact on

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

TOTAL

the community

Answered: 661  Skipped: 5

Disagree— \

Neutral—_ Strongly agree

RESPONSES
40.09%

32.68%
14.07%
6.81%
3.18%

3.18%
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45
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21
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

you cannot have an inpact if you are not a part of the community

they strive to get their picture in the newspaper, they only publish police reports of some
people while leaving off others. an police officer can't be positive if they aren't fair to everyone

I honestly think that many do, however, the definition of "positive impact" may be different for
the officers, than the community.

They say they are peace keepers

| believe there is always the desire to have a good impact on people that officers consider their
peers, yes. Unfortunately, after having a conversation with many black community members,
(listening to their view and stories) that impact is felt quite differently.

Trying to give young black youth car rides is not the answer. Its actually traumatizing

| believe some try.

From the little | have observed.

| don’t know any police officer that got into this profession to do wrong by their community
The two officers that I've spoken to have been very positive and helpful.

only a few do, most don't

Most do so

Some are but too many are just temps passing through with no long term investment

Have not seen positive interactions. Not sure if either the community or the police foster any.

| think they think they are a positive influence, but again | see no attempts to figure out if they
are.

it does seem, as of late, that they are trying to get more involved to have a positive
impact/relationship with the community

Depends on the color of your skin. White, yes. Everyone else, not so much.

The only thing you see them do is drive around or park watching traffic, not really doing much
with the community.

I regularly see officers coaching kids sports teams and | know they do hand out baskets of
food and gifts during Christmas.

Some do
I've known two SROs that were tremendous assets to their community. Thankfully one still is.

| have had some contact with police officers off the job which has been positive, but |
generally believe police are well-intentioned. | need to understand their motivations better to be
sure of my belief.

Sometimes it's tough without board support

| hope so. The silver creek school is a officer always seems great with kids.
NO COMMENT. Maybe it depends on who you are. No outsiders welcome.

| haven't seen any interaction

Again, | have not needed services, so | am unable to answer.

They are constant giving back to the community.

Diversity of staffing

Many certainly strive for this positive impact, not all

some are there for paycheck only and to show authority
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DATE
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM

1/22/2021 9:42 AM

1/21/2021 8:40 PM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM
1/8/2021 3:06 PM
1/6/2021 5:06 PM
1/5/2021 9:49 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM

12/29/2020 7:47 PM

12/29/2020 7:35 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM

12/29/2020 3:53 PM

12/28/2020 11:31 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM

12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 10:02 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
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Some yes, some no.

They have all the local, state & sheriff's office shown positivity in my eyes they will even listen
to you if you just need someone to rant to.

They are out for themselves and motivated by money
They could have more positive public interaction

| see countless stories of Officers giving back to the community above and beyond what would
be expected in their day to day duties.

They don’t. They foster a complete mistrust and have created a, “us vs them” mindset
They could do more community forums.

Unfortunately, even as a law abiding citizen who works for the county, | have had negative
interactions with local law enforcement on multiple occasions.

| would like to see greater interaction

Some officers a very approachable and offer a positive impact. Some are arrogant and interact
with a superiority complex.

Except for Mike Anderson he doesn’t even care about the community he doesn't live here!!!!

They do help the community a lot, while also extorting the locals
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12/27/2020 2:38 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/26/2020 9:32 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM

12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q12 Police officers in your community are fundamentally honest

Answered: 662  Skipped: 4

I'm not sure

Strongly disagree\

Disagree\ Strongly agree
Neutral—

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 32.93% 218
Agree 34.29% 227
Neutral 12.69% 84
Disagree 6.65% 44
Strongly disagree 3.93% 26
I'm not sure 9.52% 63
TOTAL 662

61 /85
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

How would we know?

doubtful still getting away with things because they cannot be faced with truth. Their truth is
the only truth

no way

Most are but not all

Some are and some are not.

Can't be honest if you're fundamentally racist
The Blue Code is real.

Ive not heard anything to the contrary

No reason to believe otherwise.

| reported a loud disturbance down the street during the night, and was concerned to see from
my window that a responding officer was snooping around my property.

| hope Officer Evaluations are completed to ensure this.
Jps needs investigated.. dirty cops

Maybe not now but in years past there were some that were paid by someone not of good
character

| hope so but other than Hi how are you, | have no idea.
OMG
| do not know our officers

Again, | have not had much interaction with law enforcement, however, what | have heard from
community members this is true.

| very strongly agree
Officers are honest until they have stake and then will hide the truth

Again, I'm sure some of the officers do care about a better, safer, friendlier, Dunkirk, and | am
just as sure that some are racists who think Puerto Ricans are the cause of all the cities
problems.

They got into this profession for a reason. | can't imagine it was some backhanded way to be a
criminal.

Heard cases of evidence planting

Police officers lie or misinterpret events to justify any actions they want.

If there is any dishonesty it is not brought out publicly.

| support our local law enforcement.

| don't actually know but | don't have reason to think otherwise.

I would like to think so, I've never had any issues with the officers I've interacted with here.
Those | know are without doubt honest

Some are, some are not.

of the two | have had contact with definitely yes

But, have seen too many who are swayed by local restaurant owners who give them free food
and beer to make them feel important.

| hope so

62 /85

DATE
1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM

1/22/2021 9:50 AM
1/21/2021 9:31 PM
1/21/2021 8:56 PM
1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/1/2021 4:06 PM

12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM

12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM

12/28/2020 12:14 PM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM

12/26/2020 7:02 PM

12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/22/2020 10:22 PM
12/22/2020 7:02 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM
12/22/2020 2:42 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM

12/22/2020 1:29 PM
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There are good and bad cops.

Police Reform Survey

63 /85

12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q13 If you have a complaint against your local police department or an
officer, you are confident it will be heard and reviewed objectively

Answered: 662  Skipped: 4

I'm not sure\

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree—~__

Disagree—

Agree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 22.81%
Agree 27.49%
Neutral 14.65%
Disagree 10.42%
Strongly disagree 9.67%
I'm not sure 14.95%
TOTAL

64 /85
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Not sure

hasn't thus far and until fellow officers decide to stand up it will never happen
Current captain- in past no

if they don't like you they are not going to handle you complaint fairly

| have not filed a complaint so not sure

No, I've personally never complained and | don't imagine there are many people of color who
would either. There is no formal complaint process, there is no real accomodation made to
someone with a valid complaint to do so outside of physically coming into the police station.

According to JPD's website, the process for complaints is to come in and "speak” to someone.

Risk passing the officer on my way to complain? Risk hitting this small-town blue wall? Risk
retaliation? Education on the process, transparency and consequences go a long way!

No trust in the police policing police

Very few incidents but never handled properly

See comment above.

I've never had to file a complaint, but | believe it would be handled very well
| don't have a complaint.

Not too confident about that

Having not been born here | am not sure if this might be a factor in how a complaint involving
someone who was would be handled!

| have not personally made any complaints
I've been warned not to challenge jpd

By whom?

Not applicable

Never needed to complain

We can only base an answer to this question on how situations have been handled in the past.
Yes, | am confident that complaints will be heard and handled objectively as they have been in
the past.

impossible to answer.... I've never had the experience... but small-town values suggest that
the community would be watching.... keeping EVERYONE civil, if not necessarily objective.

Never really had a complaint so far in the 5 years | have lived here.

| have seen and read reports of other instances, in other areas, where police are given
deference in response to public complaints. | WANT to say "agree", however.

Seen it done

I only know of one action taken by a FPD officer, and it was handled properly, in my opinion.
I would like to think so.

SURE. RIGHT.

| have white privilege and education as supports

| know | would not stop my complaint until | felt heard

| would certainly hope so.

I'm not sure.

Unsure how to complain or who to complain to. We
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DATE

1/26/2021 2:25 PM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM
1/21/2021 9:31 PM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/14/2021 2:57 PM
1/14/2021 9:59 AM
1/6/2021 7:26 AM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/1/2021 4:06 PM
12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM
12/30/2020 7:19 PM
12/30/2020 10:15 AM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM

12/29/2020 10:00 AM

12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM

12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:16 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 1:03 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
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Police misbehavior is swept under the rug

We have seen that it will clearly not be in many cases

| have not heard of anything negative about our local patrolpeople.

Police unions protect police, not people.

| have never had an issue and as such have no real feeling about this.

Blue code they get to police themselves and are found innocent on all crimes
Depends on who gets the complaint

Officers don't investigate officers. The thin blue line. The officers word is always taken above
anyone else unless it's caught on video.

Again the accountability issue. | would hope that a complaint would be dealt with in an honest
and justified manner.

I would really like to agree, however | am extremely skeptical.
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12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 9:32 AM

12/23/2020 6:22 AM

12/22/2020 3:50 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q14 There is corruption in your police agency

Answered: 662  Skipped: 4

Strongly agree

Agree

I'm not sure\

Neutral
Strongly disagree
Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 4.68% 31
Agree 6.95% 46
Neutral 15.41% 102
Disagree 23.26% 154
Strongly disagree 27.34% 181
I'm not sure 22.36% 148
TOTAL 662
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

The famed “blue wall of silence” makes it hard for us to know
good old boys in blue reign supreme therefoe whatever they say carries all the weight
Broken system leaves no recourse for concerned citizens

they play favorites, they don't arrest some people who commit an illegal act and will charge
others, they protect some people and not others, there is a lot pushed under the rug

| have no evidence otherwise

| don’t know.

Not that I've heard....

| do not know enough about my local agency.

only one officer that | know of for sure

Have never been aware of any corruption

Unsure

Not sure about now, but there has been

Absolutely not, the department is very transparent.

Ridiculous notion

At least nothing | have heard

Police need to be paid and compensated well for their services as a deterrent to corruption.
Nope

There is corruption in all business weather we want to think that or not.
ARE YOU SERIOUSLY ASKING THIS QUESTION??

. 1 would probably be listened to and assisted.

It is suspect

There’s corruption everywhere

| don't know but it's possible

Corruption is a strong word. The way police unions have worked to minimize what police
officers can be held accountable for is staggeringly atrocious

| haven't extensively dealt with Chautauqua officers

| believe there are individuals in every workforce that tend to be dishonest in their own
character. This is hard to control and | believe those individuals need to be dealt with and a

blind eye should never be turned. I'm not saying that happens in our police force, I'm not privy
to that information and | don't believe the public should be privy to anyone's personal files. I'm

just saying this happens in many workforce establishments.
There is corruption to some extent in all organizations.

Not that | have heard

| assume there is in all, as the punitive system benefits from it.
There has been cover ups in the past

Have not heard of any

No

Not sure although | have heard rumors suggesting that there is.

I wouldn't say corruption but | do sometimes wonder if families that are known to be "good"
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DATE

1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM

1/22/2021 8:10 AM
1/21/2021 9:47 AM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM
12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/29/2020 7:30 PM
12/29/2020 6:37 PM
12/29/2020 6:01 PM
12/29/2020 5:01 PM
12/29/2020 3:53 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM
12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 1:03 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM

12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 5:45 PM
12/27/2020 2:38 PM
12/27/2020 8:43 AM
12/26/2020 10:15 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/24/2020 5:41 AM
12/22/2020 10:22 PM
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families get more rope than families that are less established or unk own. Small town bias that
can be subtle. | don't have examples though so this is really a baseless thought but might be
good for small town police to reflect upon. "Do we treat the son of my friend under age drinking
differently than the kid who came from Jamestown and is unknown. Again, not sure this
happens. Just food for thought.

| doubt it, but | am not aware of any

maybe not corruption, but definitely lack of understanding and compassion

There are people who take advantage - I've seen little evidence but no doubt it exists
| hope not

| highly doubt it, but am not aware.

| would hope not

Nothing I'm aware of

Mike Anderson is Corrupt

Not that I'm aware of
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12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 4:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 1:38 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:23 PM
12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q15 Police officers in your community are biased in their interactions with
certain groups of people

Strongly disagree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

TOTAL

Answered: 660
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Skipped: 6

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral
RESPONSES
11.67% 7
13.94% 92
14.24% 94
22.73% 150
24.85% 164
12.58% 83

660
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

| am white and don't break local laws , | would not know

Everyone has biases. It's how the allow them to affect how they interact with the community is
the bigger question to be addressed.

people of color, the homeless, those with mental health issues, those addicted to drugs and
alcohol are looked down on as lessers. | have first hand experienced

We all carry implicit to bias we need to actively learn to recognize

| think many of us would benefit in guidance in thinking about our own thinking and responses;
police officers have a difficult job, but one that has tremendous power.

| have no evidence otherwose

Yes, officers in Jamestown, Chautauqua Co., NY state, and the country at-large show bias
when dealing with people they do not consider their “peers”. To have to answer this question
again, after watching this VERY thing unfold daily in our news, newspapers, social media, etc.
is extremely counterproductive. Instead of acknowledgement and change (the shortest and
quickest route) we have to continue to PROVE that the bias exists.

If 99% of your police force is white, how pompous is it for you to think they aren't?
I've not witnessed anything on this level

this issue has improved in the last 10yrs but needs more work

As above, a Fredonia officer made racist statements on social media

| would like to believe most are not.

Targets college students

As the mother of two sons (now adults), one of which is mentally ill | can assure you there are
strong biases within police forces at every level. And within the judicial system as a whole.

They are always following my kids when they are driving

| think that repeat offenders might be watched more closely, but | also feel that could be
necessary.

Even more ridiculous notion

| believe everyone has a natural bias that we have to work to move past, yet sometimes bias
is created by experience and to ignore it could be dangerous.

All officers have implicit bias
Our police are very kind and respectful to all citizens no matter what race they are.

| have not experienced bias, but | feel | am a beneficiary of "white privilege" so | can't speak
for "certain groups”.

No 5% of population are losers that’'s what they deal with

| don't know. I'm an old white male. Ask a young Black person. Or a Hispanic.
| have seen them play ball with the boys in the park.

our community isn't diverse enough to notice.

NO COMMENT

| have personally heard negative comments about particular groups from men who are
friends/acquaintances.

Have not seen interactions
| would not know.

| do believe my family members have been stopped by police due to profiling, they have been
treated respectfully once the police realize that they are not involved in illegal activities.
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DATE
1/26/2021 3:26 AM
1/25/2021 11:52 AM

1/22/2021 4:58 PM

1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/22/2021 9:42 AM

1/22/2021 8:10 AM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/21/2021 1:11 PM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM
1/8/2021 3:06 PM
1/1/2021 4:06 PM
12/31/2020 8:27 PM
12/31/2020 11:07 AM
12/30/2020 12:31 PM

12/29/2020 8:56 PM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM

12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM

12/28/2020 6:50 PM
12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 5:19 PM

12/28/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 4:16 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:55 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 1:03 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:40 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
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Depends on the situation and officers.
We all have biases
Who can blame them. When groups act the way they do.

| think there are times when someone can be bias when dealing with the same individuals time
and time again. | also believe the governor has set law enforcement up for failure in this area
with the bail reform policy he has put in place. Criminals are not being held accountable like
they should be.

Not enough tickets or arrests for BREAKING THE LAW!

| think officers interact based on the situation, not on the person.

the scumbags are treated as such until they deserve otherwise (or earn it)

Have not heard of such taking place

That is just an agenda pushed by a small group. Our police are objective and do a great job.
No

Not that | know of.

We had a harassment call against our neighbor, but were told they didn’t want to go next door
because they knew they would get yelled at.

The rich and politicians are given more freeedom

| believe most, if not all police go into situations with an open, unbiased mind. | believe the
direction of most police encounters depends on the person treats the officer. Calm= Calm,
Respect=Respect. Unfortunately, it's not always like that and police have to deal with
uncooperative, agitated, disrespectful, etc. people. It amazes me that there aren’'t more
problems.

They interact with everyone and everybody
Yes | was a witness to blatant racial profiling

I would think it would be very hard not to have some bias, but from what I've seen they are
very fair.

I'm hoping this is untrue

Personally | have no experienced this, but others claim this is a concern. | don't know enough
to make a judgement.

Except Mike Anderson
| would hope they see all those they serve equally
I'm only a resident for 6 years so | have limited knowledge of how the department works

Insanely cliquey
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12/28/2020 12:00 PM
12/28/2020 10:02 AM
12/28/2020 9:24 AM

12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/27/2020 8:06 PM
12/27/2020 7:34 PM
12/27/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 10:15 PM
12/26/2020 7:02 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM

12/26/2020 11:00 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/26/2020 9:28 AM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/22/2020 7:02 PM

12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:09 PM

12/22/2020 1:10 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:03 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q16 On a scale from 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with your police
agency? (1 = Not at all satisfied, 10 = Extremely satisfied)

Answered: 662  Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 3.32% 22
5 1.36% 9
3 3.02% 20
4 4.23% 28
5 6.95% 46
6 4.98% 33
7 8.91% 59
8 18.73% 124
9 18.73% 124
10 29.76% 197
TOTAL 662
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Does the amount of paperwork required make follow through an unnecessary or overly
frustrating task for officers?

wouldn't it be nice to raise that ranking by facing the challenges YOU have and not just those
you think have challenges.

I only put a 8 on that because | feel as if our Jamestown officers are under staffed and there’s
always room for improvement no matter what the situation is. | also feel that school resource
officers being out of the school currently hurts the relationships the kids could be building with
the officers.

Zero wasn't an option

Thank you for your service

Feel safe to have them serve in our community.

I've too little experience to be able to meaningfully rate.

We need more

| honestly don’t know if they are doing a good job or not. No news is good news, | don’t know.

| largely have no experience with JPD but do know that they are not knowledgeable/responsive
when it comes to animal issues

I've never had a negative interaction with an officer, town, city, Sheriff, or state

Some officers are great others just won't help due to not wanting to Take on the work load of
small crimes

So very thankful for our police officers working in the most ridiculous of times! God Bless them
and keep them safe!!

I'm frustrated that they can't do more about a certain neighbor | have, but that's Cuomo’s
reform bill, not the police officers’ fault.

Very proud of our police and law enforcement !

Knowing how good the police department in this area is was part of my decision to live and
work here

NO COMMENT

| have not been affected by crime. But | have witnessed extremely poor responses to
situations involving custody disputes in a neighboring community.

The NYSP is a tool used strictly to collect revenue for the nys govt while the local police are
forced to fight crime

| can't judge what | do not know

| enjoy seeing the widespread and continual patrol of our neighborhoods, but in the 8 years I've
lived within the village | have seen an officer pull someon over 1 time. Speed limits/stop signs
are not enforced. Could be a valuable tax revenue that is not utilized.

| chose 5 as there is always room for improvement.
Support the department 100%!

Always room for improvement.

We need more deputy sheriffs

| think they are understaffed.

Can't be 10 because the drug house on W Railroad Ave in Stockton is still active aka the
Purdy family

We spend a lot of money on a local service that we no longer need
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DATE
1/25/2021 11:52 AM

1/22/2021 4:58 PM

1/21/2021 8:11 PM

1/21/2021 10:30 AM
1/20/2021 8:39 PM
1/14/2021 9:53 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM
1/1/2021 8:12 PM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM
12/29/2020 7:47 PM

12/29/2020 7:46 PM
12/29/2020 3:13 PM

12/29/2020 6:41 AM

12/29/2020 1:16 AM

12/28/2020 6:13 PM
12/28/2020 4:28 PM

12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 1:03 PM

12/28/2020 1:02 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:26 PM

12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 9:24 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/27/2020 7:34 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM

12/27/2020 8:43 AM
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Varies from time to time depending on the officer.
How about the officer they nightmare they had... | was involved and affected...

As | said before | have a great respect for our men and women who are out in the community
keeping us safe watching out for us while we sleep and many people don't even realize that, |
have been out and had them stop to make sure everything was okay. | was surprised that the
officer noticed | was out walking from one building to another and it wasn't normal and he
noticed. I've always had respect for the police and after that encounter | really felt that our
Busti-Lakewood department was above and beyond what | had believed they did out on the
streets. | want to say Thank you to all the police keeping me safe!

| do think we need more officers.
Not satisfied with the release of criminals , seriously !

| think that the police here in Jamestown are spread to thin and can’t be as proactive as they
should be, hopefully with a new chief it will be different.

| suspect that the rampant use of drugs and alcohol by youth must not go unnoticed and
wonder if there is the will to really address those things. | suspect many officers might
consider it normal youth behavior but ignore the sacred responsibility to keep kids in check for
the sake of their adult selves who will have the consequences of mistakes made while being
intoxicated and the problem of addiction

We just hope the schools can fund more. Also would be nice to see some officers in local
towns on bikes.

It appears that the police are tied up most days for the same calls from the same people, while
others wait hours or days to have their complaints taken

Awesome chief of Carroll police and deputies as a Mather of fact we need to hire more officers
| think the deputies do a great job overall

If this is a ploy to remove our department, we the people of this community will fight to the
bitter end! Response times of state and county would make this a very dangerous place to
live!

There is always room for improvement, but | feel an outstanding job is being done.
Never ran into a "bad" Leo

My dealings ( my alarm went off) were very quick and cordial

75/85

12/27/2020 6:59 AM
12/26/2020 10:06 PM
12/26/2020 3:52 PM

12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/23/2020 9:03 PM
12/23/2020 11:25 AM

12/22/2020 10:22 PM

12/22/2020 7:00 PM

12/22/2020 3:41 PM

12/22/2020 2:52 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:39 PM

12/22/2020 1:38 PM
12/22/2020 1:23 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q17 15. Please provide any additional feedback about your local police
department. (If you would like a response, please provide your name and
email address

Answered: 93  Skipped: 573
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RESPONSES

| believe they are on the right track and are open for improvement.

Karen Neal arnitab4@gmail.com

| don't believe the police take criticism and suggestions from the community well.
Need more drug and mental health treatment centers

You should get a lot of positive comments because the word is out for all the police officers
friends and family members to fill out this survey in a positive manner. The westfield police are
more security guards then police officers

| think our officers to swap depts for the day (in depts where there is more people of color.

I'd certainly like to do something to remove the hurdles of hiring more
Black/Hispanic/Asian/Muslim humans that are more reflective of the community they serve.

My child sexual assault case office handled it well but | had an officer upset | had an accident
right as he was headed home and he had to get info from me at the hospital

| actually deal with Jamestown, Lakewood, and the Sheriff's office. All are top notch, and there
is need for ongoing dialogue and training. pastormike60@hotmail.com

Not good

Support your local police! Don't support the loud/vocal few who hate on them

| love my police department on several occasions that have helped me when ive called them.
| would like to see them walk the streets and interact with the towns people like they use too.

When you call the police for a disturbance and you tell them you want to press charges the
officer should not respond well you guys always call us for disturbance. Oh so sorry to have to
make you do your job. Also when | call if for a reason as we are a college town there’s going to
be disturbance by with late night a drinks as this last guy was on something to have acted the
way he did. What the cops expressed was prejudice.

The L-BPD is already stretched thin and need more support from the community not less.
Sheriffs need a better education to cover the community's needs

| am grateful for our police force. | would like to see policing extend past politics, and
promoting positive community engagement. Politics have no place in policing- the goal should
be to keep everyone safe, and making positive strides in their communities. Thank you for
everything that you do.

At least one dirty cop calls and warns fugitives when warrant searches are happening..

The officer who appears to be in charge of my local police department's social media has
posted some things | find objectionable. It makes me question their judgment.

| do appreciate that the sheriff is trying and open to change/reform. Thank you. That’s the first
step.

It's improving with Jackson and Forester

| have two nephews who are law enforcement officers. It's not an easy job. Dealing with
students is not easy. Ferguson, Mohaunts me. That force had no ties to the community at
large. It was a horrible example of lack of leadership. | would never want to see anything like
that in our county.

Have not seen or heard of any bias, so not sure.
Not enough information released on local crimes.

I've been treated horribly by the officers within my local police department. They should be
ashamed of themselves, but they aren’t. Horrible human beings.

Great officers that are representative of the area they live

Keep up the good work guys (and ladies)!
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DATE

1/25/2021 11:52 AM
1/22/2021 4:58 PM
1/22/2021 12:51 PM
1/22/2021 10:07 AM
1/22/2021 9:50 AM

1/22/2021 9:14 AM
1/21/2021 4:56 PM

1/19/2021 6:45 PM

1/13/2021 6:48 PM

1/13/2021 7:11 AM
1/12/2021 6:33 AM
1/6/2021 7:26 AM
1/5/2021 7:17 PM
1/5/2021 9:46 AM

1/3/2021 12:02 PM
1/1/2021 11:10 PM
12/31/2020 8:27 PM

12/31/2020 6:53 PM
12/31/2020 12:28 PM

12/31/2020 11:05 AM

12/31/2020 10:52 AM
12/30/2020 9:59 PM

12/30/2020 2:29 PM
12/30/2020 8:50 AM
12/30/2020 4:34 AM

12/29/2020 1:40 PM
12/29/2020 12:59 PM
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| appreciate and value our police department.
All these men are wonderful !
Police don't need retrained, people do

my husband has taken to seeking mediation in our differences with the police. Although | am
apalled that he's done this.... | believe the police have been generally respectful, although |
believe it's wearing thin.

| once needed the police and the sheriff's were the only ones that would come.
I would feel unsafe without a weaponized police department.

| believe that the CCSO is the best trained and most professional police organization in the
county. To have the county legislature understand that SRO'S are a pipeline to the community
and for the legislature to provide each school with a SRO would aid in community
relationships.

If anything, more cooperation and SUPPORT from the leaders in the community would help a
lot. It seems the most vocal opponents of our wonderful police tend to either be (or closely
associate with) a criminal element. Nobody has the courage anymore to actually say they
support law and order. Good people (ALL good people of all race/gender group) want to feel
safe. It is an incontrovertible FACT that more police equals more safety.

They do a difficult job very well.

Why can't the police officers help in the community look at other facebook pages of other
agencies in chaut county..not Fredonia just post pictures of food.

My big hope is that our officers are given ways to cope with the stress and trauma they
experience from seeing people often in their worst moments.

The police are great. | back the blue

Anytime I've needed assistance (got stuck in the snow and they got me out, when | found my

mother dead and | called 911, they responded immediately and stayed with me until Mom was
taken care of) from the Fredonia police, they have conducted themselves in a professional and
kind manor. | have never been in trouble with the law, so | don't know how the interaction would
be in that circumstance.

Generally, | have a limited "fear" of the police because they occupy a position of force and
power. | don't really know what to expect from an encounter.

Some officers, including Chief, are friendly, helpful and kind. Too many are unnecessarily
unkind and unreasonably difficult. Who you are (or aren't) matters in this town.

Has always done the job even when shorthanded. Need more full time officers,better working
conditions and board support. Footski@netsync.net

The officers here are amazing. They work hard to support and protect this community. They
are assets.

| moved to Fredonia after living 60 years of my life in the town of Tonawanda. | always felt safe
in Tonawanda and | feel the same in Fredonia. Professional, polite, and we'll trained.

| definitely think the officers should get to know their residents. | lived in Kenmore for 11 years
before moving to Fredonia. Both are small towns. | knew almost every officer by first name. |
don’'t know any officers in Fredonia after living here 11 years.

| cannot download an email address on my hacked phone. I'd love a response.
| have only had polite encounters, but | am easy to recognize as affluent and educated.

| feel the chaut co sheriff's are a honest fair group of officers mostly because their all local
men and woman

I would like to see a local police department instead of county

| have felt very safe for the close to 10 years that | have lived in the area. Keep up the great
work! | personally think that this reform the police is a crock of bull. Back the blue!!! The fact
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Police Reform Survey
that the governor demands this proves that he has no respect towards the police and is
pandering to the antifa and BLM rioters

Any time I've needed the help of the Fredonia PD they've always made me feel heard and
respond compassionately. I'm proud of the officers who serve our community and appreciate
everything they do.

Please wear masks when interacting with people out in the public.
| believe that the police department dos extremely well with the resources available to them
Stop aggressively arresting people for victimless crimes

| have no issues or complaints. In the past, when | have needed assistance the LBPD has
been very responsive.

police did excellent job of reducing fear after the murder in dunkirk (grandkids go to school
there)

As for me and my house we support the "blue". This whole thing is pure political craziness. A
spitting into the wind of uselessness. The police don't need to be fixed. Society does!

Where do | get a sign that says | support the Chaut Co Sheriff Jerry Ruff at
jerryruffl@gmail.comf

Please enforce noise ordinances with regard to student housing

N/A

Mmjade69@gmail.com

Have always had good relations with Sheriff deputies, jail guards not so much.
Community involvement will help stop the negativity against law enforcement.

Not just the current state of the police. But the entire government system in America is broken
beyond repair and must be replaced with an updated system. It's going to happen eventually,
and if it's not done peacefully soon, when the 1% crosses that 75% mark of what they own
due to the broken system, | fear it will happen violently. | commend the police for taking steps
now to change their own system where it is broken, please remember to stay vigilant from now
on to find problems and fix them in a timely fashion and to destroy corruption in your ranks.

| think they are doing fine, if assistance is needed, | think the State Troopers and Deputies are
always ready to help

THOROUGHLY INCOMPETENT SEEMS TO BE A BENCHMARK FOR JAMESTOWN
POLICE DEPARTMENT....

Jim Quatrone is doing a fantastic job and is a great leader

How did he get hired? Why wasn't it in the news... this was big... it affected allot of people in
my town, myself included. I'm ready to talk... it still to this day affects me... I'm caelan smith,
I'm 22 from frewsburg. When an officer puts their hands on you and comes in your home with
no warrant, he doesn'’t tell me why he’s there, | have ptsd. | didn’'t go to the police department
about it... would you? then then he’s fired for some reason, and | find out later that he was fired
and had been in trouble for misconduct in his past, he was previously fired from other
departments.... how did this happen? Phone: 585-378-0730 email: caelangsmith@outlook.com

| would like to see them patrol out into the town more. We don't ever see NYSP or Sheriffs
cars on our side roads.

Busti Lakewood along with state and sheriff officers | believe need acknowledgement and told
by the county Thank you for taking good care of us and protecting us all.

michaelhaddad78@windstream.net Michael haddad
No minority officers AT ALL
| do feel that there are some officers that protect some of our wrong doers

Unfortunately police department are lumped into one large group with a few bad officers. Where
is the survey on what to do with the public that cant follow the rules and break the law
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Police Reform Survey

Police officers need to show the same respect they demand. They need to quit using charges
to shut up and control those they interact with that are voicing their Grievances. To treat its
citizens that they serve as equals and not above them, no matter the persons station in life. To
stop looking for excuses to search a persons personal effects without probable cause. It is
known they exaggerate the circumstances to provide themselves the excuse to do so, the end
justify the means. thomasbartlett2012@gmail.com

I do not have a lot of interaction with the police other than seeing them out in public and the
few times I've been pulled over for speeding but | have never had a bad interaction with them.

Our police are under staffed and due to the number and types of calls have a difficult time
connecting with community

| have seen aggressive political and racial comments posted by a Fredonia Police officer
online, which | find to be inappropriate and a liability to the village if an issue were to arise. |
have had many other community members point out these comments to me as well.

Every ine should support and respect our officers

Police are an important line of Law and Order. A survey like this this presumes that our
nation's problems this summer related to riots was really because of bad policing. I'm sure
there are examples. However, police are everyday public servants who deserve gratitude. The
fact that they are in the ones on the defensive and mandated by the governor to get this
feedback is a shame. | have often felt police are willing to speak up and recieve feedback.
Keep up the good work. May God give you wisdom in all quick decisions in stressful moments
to act as rightly as possible. Police need our prayers more than our criticism.

| don't have a great deal of interactions with the police and am generally unable to comment.
They've done a great job responding to our fires and have even gotten some stops
theye do a hell of a good job and dont never defund the police never

I am very happy with FPD. Any time | have had interactions with them they are professional,
friendly and compassionate

jeff.embury @gmail.com
It would be a BAD idea to defund police anywhere in our country.

Overall my experience has been very positive. However, | know from the population | work with
that there is a huge mistrust of law enforcement, particularly from low income and minority
families.

Keep up the great work.

All'in all the chautauqua county sheriff's department is a decent police agency. My only
complaint is response time. We had to call 911 at 2:30 in the morning this past sure for a drink
or high on something guy that was pounding on our door and it literally took 22 mins for the
state police to show up then a sheriff about 5 mins after the state police. A lot can happen in
22 mins.

| think we have proper police force for our community. We should keep what we have. It's just
enough and they do a good job.

| respect them and admire them for being in the helping profession

| feel they are doing a great job but need more support from the public as well as funding.
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Q18 16. Gender ldentity

Answered: 651

Prefer To Self
Prefer Not to sayPescriben ]

ANSWER CHOICES

Male

Female

Prefer Not to say

Prefer To Self Describe

TOTAL

(PLEASE SPECIFY)

| hate demographic questions. It shouldn’'t matter what demographic I, or anyone is.

count the same.

81/85

Skipped: 15

Male

RESPONSES

38.40% 250

56.37% 367

4.92% 32

0.31% 2
651

DATE
We all 12/26/2020 9:36 AM



ANSWER CHOICES

White or Caucasian

Black or African American

Hispanic or Latino

Asian or Asian American

American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander

TOTAL

Police Reform Survey

Q19 Race ldentity

Answered: 619  Skipped: 47

American Indian or

Hispanic or 'ﬁ‘lﬁ.s.'.(é‘/'Nm\le—j
Black or African
American

White or Caucasian

RESPONSES
92.57%

4.68%
2.10%
0.00%
0.65%

0.00%

82 /85
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Police Reform Survey

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Biracial

Multicultural

| am a combination of the first three choices
This should not matter

bi-racial

White or German - don't really feel race determines identity
N/A

We are all part of the same human race.
American

Red neck

Semitic

Caucasian and Black

Non applicable

Prefer not to say. Should be an option

I'm called Judah in text messages that are becoming threatening.

With minority family members
You don’t need to know
Irrelevant

Prefer not to say

White & Hispanic

Italian

| don’t think race matters.
Mixed race

Human

Why is this important?

83/85

DATE

1/22/2021 12:18 PM
1/21/2021 10:03 AM
1/11/2021 6:10 PM
1/5/2021 9:46 AM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
12/29/2020 7:46 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 4:52 PM
12/29/2020 12:59 PM
12/29/2020 12:13 PM
12/29/2020 10:00 AM
12/28/2020 9:30 PM
12/28/2020 3:35 PM
12/28/2020 1:37 PM
12/28/2020 1:28 PM
12/28/2020 12:08 PM
12/28/2020 12:04 PM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/27/2020 5:23 PM
12/26/2020 11:00 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/22/2020 6:59 PM
12/22/2020 3:15 PM
12/22/2020 1:00 PM



ANSWER CHOICES

Under 18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

65+
TOTAL

Police Reform Survey

Q20 What is your age group?

Answered: 648  Skipped: 18

18-24
65+ \ /

25-34

55-64 —

35-44

45-54

RESPONSES
0.00%

4.63%

12.81%
23.30%
21.91%
22.69%

14.66%

84 /85

30

83

151

142

147

95

648



Between $100,000
and $150,000

Between $75,000
and $99,999

ANSWER CHOICES

Under $15,000

Between $15,000 and $29,999
Between $30,000 and $49,999
Between $50,000 and $74,999
Between $75,000 and $99,999
Between $100,000 and $150,000

Over $150,000
TOTAL

Police Reform

Survey

Q21 What is your household income?

Answered: 609

Over $150,000

/

85/85

Skipped: 57

Under $15,000

Between $15,000
and $29,999

and $74,999

Between $50,000

Between $30,000
and $49,999

RESPONSES
4.11%

9.20%

18.23%

25.12%

19.38%

17.73%

6.24%

25

56

111

153

118

108

38

609



